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Naas

Saturday 20th June 2020
Race1 Free Eagle Irish EBF Fillies Maiden 6f 2:00 pm
Race 2 Irish Stallion Farms EBF (C & G) Maiden 6f 2:35 pm
Race 3  Thank You To The HSE & Frontline Workers Handicap 6f 3:10 pm
Race 4  Abbey Electrical Services Celebrate 60 Years In Business Handicap (45-65)  3:45 pm
1m
Race 5 Sobac Soil Health Call Tom Stapleton From soil.ie Handicap (45-65) 7f 4:15 pm
Race 6 Sobac Healthy Soil Healthy Animal www.soil.ie Handicap (50-75) 7f 4:45 pm
Race 7  Plusvital Irish EBF Polonia Stakes (Fillies' Listed) 5f 110y 5:15 pm
Race 8 Sole Power Sprint Stakes (Listed) 5f 5:45 pm

Produced for free by Punters.com.au, thanks to BetEasy

Punters.com.au is your ultimate racing website. Social networking, free form guides, odds comparison, betting deals, the
latest news, photos and a revolutionary tipping system allowing punters to buy and sell their horse racing tips.
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Race 1 Free Eagle Irish EBF Fillies Maiden 6f UK: 2:00 pm
Prize $24,039. 1st $14,424. 2nd $4,808. 3rd $2,404. 4th $1,202. 5th $720. 6th $481. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:00 pm
For: 2YO only. QLD: 11:00 pm
NT: 10:30 pm

SA: 10:30 pm

WA: 9:00 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Allagar (IRE) K J Manning J S Bolger x9 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 128
2. Catch Kodi (IRE) R C Colgan Ms Sheila Lavery X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 128
3. Chummie (IRE) W J Lee T M Walsh X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 128
4. Finest (IRE) J A Heffernan AP O'Brien X5 1.0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 128
5. Hazel (IRE) W M Lordan Donnacha O'Brien 2 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 7 128
6. Perfect Sign (IRE) B M Coen (a3) J P Murtagh X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 128
7. Sussex Garden (IRE) S Foley Mrs J Harrington 1 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 3 128

Race 1 Free Eagle Irish EBF Fillies Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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BET EASY

17 L ALLAGAR

2 year old b unknown

Sire Vocalised Dam Teodolite

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J S Bolger

Colours White, purple panel, check cap

Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f Cimd Good
90f16 NAAS Mon8Jun20 5fCLMd Good

i/ I CATCH KoDI

2 year old br unknown

Sire Kodi Bear Dam Starlight Symphony
Breeder Unknown

Owners RRC Syndicate

Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 5
Jockey K J Manning 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K'J Manning 09-|(t))2 5 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
K'J Manning 09-|(t))2 7 18/1 More Beautiful 09-02 st-lbs 10.25L 0:58.59
st-lbs
Trainer Ms Sheila Lavery Barrier 1
Jockey R C Colgan 128.0kg
FIRST STARTER

Colours Yellow, emerald green sash, emerald green stars on sleeves, emerald

green star on cap

Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f CImd Good
e
'/ H CHUMMIE
7 2year old b unknown

Sire Equiano Dam Cassandane

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Helen Walsh

Colours Yellow, green sash, red cap
Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f CImd Good

3 FINEST

2 year old b unknown
Sire The Gurkha Dam Pearl Grey
Breeder Unknown

Owners Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor

Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f Cimd Good
50f10 CURR Sat13Jun20 5fCLMd Good

AE B HAze

2 year old b unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Asteya

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs C C Regalado-Gonzalez

Colours Red, yellow panel, yellow chevrons on sleeves, red cap

Track
Good

Race Details
20of7 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Cimd

BET EASY
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Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
RCColgan  09-02 1 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Trainer T M Walsh Barrier 4
Jockey W J Lee 128.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09-02 4 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 2
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2.0-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))2 2 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))2 8  4/1 Dickiedooda 09-02 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:00.81
st-Ibs
Trainer Donnacha O'Brien Barrier 7
Jockey W M Lordan 128.0kg
FIRST STARTER
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
WM Lordan  09-02 7 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-Ibs L

st-lbs
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n PERFECT S|GN Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 6

Jockey B M Coen 128.0kg
2 year old b unknown

Sire Charm Spirit Dam Exceedingly Rare
Breeder Unknown

Owners Qatar Racing Limited FIRST STARTER
Colours Claret, gold braid, claret sleeves, claret cap, gold tassel
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 7 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f Cimd Good B M Coen 09-|(t))2 6 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
-@ Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 3
s SUSSEX GARDEN Jockey S Foley 128.0kg

2 year old b unknown
Sire Acclamation Dam Mary Mcphee
Breeder Unknown

Owners Cormac O'Flynn FIRST STARTER
Colours Dark green, white hoop, white armlet, white cap, dark green star
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
1of7 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Cimd Good S Foley O9—|(l))2 3 $6 Sussex Garden 09-02 st-lbs L
st-lbs
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Race 2 Irish Stallion Farms EBF (C & G) Maiden 6f UK: 2:35 pm
Prize $22,586. 1st $13,550. 2nd $4,517. 3rd $2,260. 4th $1,129. 5th $678. 6th $452. NSW/VIC/TAS: 11:35 pm
For: 2YO only. QLD: 11:35 pm
NT: 11:05 pm

SA: 11:05 pm

WA: 9:35 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
SCRATCHED

2. Eastern Voice (IRE) K'J Manning J S Bolger 24 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 4 128
3. Falsaron (IRE) G M Ryan (a5) Donnacha O'Brien x0 1:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 2 128
4. Hale Bopp (IRE) CT Keane G M Lyons X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 1 128
SCRATCHED

6. Mexico City (FR) W M Lordan AP O'Brien X 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 5 128
7. Military Style (USA) J A Heffernan A P O'Brien 1 0:0-0-0 0 0% 0% 6 128

Race 2 Irish Stallion Farms EBF (C & G) Maiden: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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17 A EASTERN VOICE

2 year old b unknown
Sire Vocalised Dam Star Street
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J S Bolger
Jockey K J Manning 128.0kg
Win Range -

Barrier 4
Prizemoney $0
W&P% 0-0

Owners Mrs J S Bolger Career 1:.0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-1-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours White, purple panel, check cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20of5 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Cimd Good  KJ Manning 09-|(t))2 4 Military Style 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
40f18 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 6f CLMd Good  KJ Manning 09-|(t))2 16 33/1 Lucky Vega 09-02 st-lbs 2.25L 1:11.55
st-lbs
/ @ n Trainer Donnacha O'Brien Barrier 2
B \‘3 FALSARON Jockey G M Ryan 128.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 2yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire No Nay Never Dam Belong
Breeder Unknown . . . .
. o Career 1:0-0-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Quners Mrs John Magnier & Mrs A M O'Brien Firm 0000 Good 1000 Soft0:0-00  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof 5 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f Cimd Good G M Ryan 09—|g2 2 Military Style 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
11 0of 18 NAAS  Mon 8Jun20  6f CLMd Good G M Ryan 09—|g2 17 66/1 Lucky Vega 09-02 st-lbs 6.75L 1:11.55
st-lbs

HALE BOPP

2 year old b unknown

Sire Belardo Dam Emperors Pearl

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Lynne Lyons & Sean Jones & David Spratt
Colours Royal blue, orange hooped sleeves, orange cap, white star

Track
Good

Race Details

Jockey
UPL of 5 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f CImd

C T Keane

3 mexico city

2 year old br unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Mixfeeling

Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier
Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Trainer G M Lyons
Jockey CT Keane 128.0kg

Barrier 1

FIRST STARTER

Wgt Br. Winner

09-02
st-Ibs

1

Trainer A P O'Brien
Jockey W M Lordan 128.0kg

Military Style 09-02 st-Ibs L

Barrier 5

FIRST STARTER

Military Style 09-02 st-lbs L

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 5 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  6f Cimd Good WM Lordan O9—|(t))2 5
st-lbs
Trainer A P O'Brien

MILITARY STYLE

2 year old b unknown
Sire War Front Dam Together Forever
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith
Colours Dark blue

Race Details

l1of5 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Cimd

Track
Good

Jockey

BET EASY
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J A Heffernan

Barrier 6

Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg

FIRST STARTER

Wgt Br. Winner
6 $4.25 Military Style 09-02 st-lbs L

09-02

st-lbs
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Race 3 Thank You To The HSE & Frontline Workers Handicap 6f UK: 3:10 pm

Prize $16,025. 1st $9,616. 2nd $3,205. 3rd $1,603. 4th $801. 5th $481. 6th $319. NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:10 am

For: 4YO plus. QLD: 12:10 am

NT: 11:40 pm

SA: 11:40 pm

WA: 10:10 pm

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Independent Missy (IRE) R P Cleary T Collins x596s12 4:1-1-0 $16,710 25% 50% 14 142
2. Shatharaat (IRE) L F Roche A Oliver x950573s0s 10:1-1-1 $23,773 10% 30% 7 140
3. Blairmayne (IRE) KJ Leonard Miss N Lupini 3s51x76015 36:5-3-3  $116285 14% 31% 6 139
4. Master Matt (GB) W Lee Matthew J Smith 2573006215 18:2-3-2 $42,547 11% 39% 9 138
5. Opening Verse (IRE) A Mackay (a7) JJ Murphy xs73s16 4:1-0-1 $12,099 25% 50% 13 138
6. Mokhalad (GB) G M Ryan (a5) D English 1x0s354480 44:5-4-3  $§103251 11% 27% 16 137
7. Wufud (GB) R P Whelan M Halford x750s05s52 10:1-2-0 $12,618 10% 30% 11 136
8. Celtic Manor (IRE) S P Davis G Donnelly xs511s23 52-1-1 $16,824 40% 80% 4 135
9. Benedict Roezl (IRE) 0JOrr E Lynam xs15 2:1-0-0 $12199 50% 50% 3 134
10. Mr Scarlet (GB) R C Colgan Ms Sheila Lavery xs0s540000 23:1-1-2 $19710 4% 17% 8 134
SCRATCHED

SCRATCHED

13. Fit For Function (GB) A J Slattery (ab) J G Murphy x251394327 56:6-7-5  $106,042 11% 32% 10 131
14. Inflection Point (IRE)  C T Keane K P Cotter x4s643s9 5:0-0-1 $1726 0% 20% 12 130
15. Rattling Jewel (GB) W M Lordan Martin Hassett x0s0051000 55:6-7-3  $121546 11% 29% 2 124
16. Paddytheirishman A C Persse (a7) P J Gilligan xs098x0x90 47:0-1-2 $6,292 0% 6% 15 118

(IRE)

Race 3 Thank You To The HSE & Frontline Workers Handicap: Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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BET EASY

" [F¥ INDEPENDENT MISSY

4 year old br unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Springfort

Breeder Unknown

Owners Thomas J Rogers

Colours Dark blue, dark blue & pink striped sleeves, pink cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
14
90f16 NAVA Wed 230ct19 5f 164y CLHcp Soft
60of8 CURR Sun130ctl9 6fCLL Heavy
1of15 FAIR  FrildJunl9  6f CLMd Soft
20f13 CURR Fri24Mayl9 6f CLMd Good
5 year old b unknown
Sire Kodiac Dam Party Whip
Breeder Unknown
Owners N W T Dalzell
Colours Dark blue, purple hoop, purple armlet, purple cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
14
90f14 GOWR Thu11Jun20 7fCLHcp Good
190f20 CURR Sat 285ep19 5f CLHcp Soft
50f15 LIST  Wed 11Sepl9 7f CLHcp Soft
70f13 ROSC Mon 2Sepl9 7f 68y CLHcp Heavy S Foley
7 year old b unknown
Sire Zebedee Dam Amended
Breeder Unknown
Owners Raintree Racing Partnership
Colours Emerald green, dark blue sash & sleeves, hooped cap
Race Details Track  Jockey
30f14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
50f24 CURR Sun15Sep19 6f CLHcp Good
10f23 CURR Fri30Augl9 6f CLHcp Soft S Foley

UPLof CURR Fri16Augl9 6f Clhcp
15

70of 11 LEOP  Thu 8Augl9 6f CLHcp Good S Foley

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

R P Cleary 10-02 14

R Coakley 09-00 1

L F Roche 10-00 7

KJLeonard 09-13 6

KJLeonard  08-06 12

Barrier 14
Prizemoney $16,710
W&P% 25-50

Trainer T Collins
Jockey R P Cleary 142.0kg
Win Range 1207m

Career 4:1-1-0 12 Mths 4:1-0-0  1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 2:1-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

G M Ryan 09-05 10 12/11,‘A1ILI1 ;he King's Men 10-01 st-Ibs 6.25L

st-Ibs

RPWhelan  09-00 10 14/1ll}{lgl7<e A Challenge 09-06 st-Ibs 10.25L

st-Ibs
5/21I ?Sdgpendent Missy 09-00 st-lbs 4.00L

st-Ibs
R Coakley 09-00 13  66/1 Sonaiyla 09-00 st-lbs L 1:12.72
st-Ibs
Trainer A Oliver Barrier 7
Jockey L F Roche 140.0kg Prizemoney $23,773
Win Range 1408m W&P% 10-30
Career 10:1-1-1 12 Mths 6:0-0-1 1stUp 5:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-1-1 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-lbs

R P Whelan 09-13 6  15/2 Bucky Larson 10-00 st-lbs 4.75L 1:27.57

st-lbs

R P Whelan 09-01 6 14/11|}(/)I2all<e A Challenge 09-08 st-Ibs 17.75L

st-lbs

WM Lordan  09-04 13  25/1 Cyrus Dallin 08-07 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:32.11

st-lbs

09-13 5  7/2 Thiswaycadeaux 09-07 st-lbs 6.75L
st-1bs 1:3731
Trainer Miss N Lupini Barrier 6

Jockey K J Leonard 139.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1408m

Prizemoney $116,285
W&P% 14-31

Career 36:5-3-3 12 Mths 7:1-0-1  1stUp 6:1-0-0  2nd Up 6:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 22:3-2-1  Soft 9:2-1-2 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 11:1-1-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 5:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner
Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

K J Leonard 08-04 3 14/1 Buffer Zone 09-06 st-lbs 3.25L 1:10.68

st-Ibs
09-|(l))2 24 6/1 Blairmayne 09-02 st-lbs 0.20L 1:12.94
st-Ibs

Make A Challenge 09-00 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs

09-|(l))9 2 11/2 Miss Jabeam 09-01 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:14.35
st-Ibs
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BET EASY

€ I MASTER MATT

4 year old b unknown

Sire Slade Power Dam Ahaaly
Breeder Unknown

Owners F W Lynch

Colours Red, white cross sashes, hooped sleeves, red cap, white spots

Trainer Matthew J Smith
Jockey W J Lee 138.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1161m

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $42,547
W&P% 11-39

Career 18:2-3-2 12 Mths 13:2-2-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:1-2-0  Soft 4:1-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good W Lee 09]%)2 9 Mokhalad 09-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
70f13 DUND Fri1Novl9  6f CLHcp Synth K J Leonard 08-|(t))8 12 16/1 Geological 08-12 st-lbs 4.50L 1:11.36
st-lbs
30f16 NAVA  Wed 230ct19 5f 164y CLHcp Soft S M Crosse 09-|(t))2 6 14/11A1ILI1 ;he King's Men 10-01 st-lbs 3.25L
st-lbs 14.
20 0f 20 CURR  Sat 28Sepl9 5f CLHcp Soft K'J Manning 08]%)0 2 8/11|\g2alll<eA Challenge 09-08 st-Ibs 18.25L
st-lbs 02.
16 of 24 CURR  Sun 15Sep19 6f CLHcp Good S P Davis 08-|(t))4 20 16/1 Buffer Zone 09-06 st-Ibs 10.00L 1:10.68
st-lbs
/ © H Trainer J J Murphy Barrier 13
% OPENING VERSE Jockey A Mackay 138.0kg Prizemoney $12,099
4 yearold bunknown Win Range 1408m W&P% 25-50
Sire Dark Angel Dam Silk Slippers
Breeder Unknown Career 41-0-1 12 Mths 3:0-0-1  1stUp 20-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Quners Mrs John J Murphy Firm 00-0-0  Good31-0-1  Soft1:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Pink & white diamonds, white sleeves, white diamond on cap frm B:0-0- 00¢ 510 oft LU cavy UL
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good A Mackay 09#}2 13 Mokhalad 09-11 st-lbs L

14 st-Ibs

70f8 CORK Sat17Augl9 7fCL1 Good  KJ Leonard 09]%4 2 16/1 Flight Risk 10-00 st-lbs 10.00L 1:23.12
st-Ibs

30f7 SLIG  Wed 7Augl9 5f 160y CL Good R CColgan 09]%3 8  7/1Sirjack Thomas 09-08 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:14.25
st-Ibs

1of17 CORK Sat20Aprl9 7fCLMd Good N G Mccullagh 09]%5 6 12/1 Opening Verse 09-05 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:30.51
st-Ibs

60f20 NAAS Sat13Aprl9 6f CLMd Soft N G Mccullagh 09]%5 17 50/1 Flash Gordon 09-05 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:13.93
st-Ibs

n MOKHALAD Trainer D English Barrier 16
Jockey G M Ryan 137.0kg Prizemoney $103,251

7 year old ch unknown

Sire Dubawi Dam Model Queen

Breeder Unknown

Owners Galaxy Horse Racing Syndicate

Colours Black & emerald green chevrons, emerald green cap, black star

Win Range 1156m - 1579m W&P% 11-27

Career 44:5-4-3 12 Mths 12:2-0-1 1stUp 6:0-1-1  2nd Up 4:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:1-2-0  Soft 14:3-1-1 Heavy 5:0-0-1
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 4:2-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

1of14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good G M Ryan 09-11 16  $13 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L

UPLof TIPP  Fri19Jun20  5f Clhcp Soft G M Ryan 35'82 7 Jungle Jane 09-05 st-lbs L

%95, of 14 GOWR Thu 11Jun20 7f CLHcp Good G M Ryan 35”1)8 9  13/2 Bucky Larson 10-00 st-lbs 8.75L 1:27.57
30f14 NAAS Mon 23Mar20 6f CLHcpNHF Heavy CT Keane 35'85 5  6/1 Fastar 09-01 st-Ibs 7.00L 1:16.36
40f18 NAAS Sun3Novl9 5f CLHcp Heavy V Maye (E%:lli 1 7/1Tide Of Time 08-13 st-lbs 2.75L 1:03.83

BET EASY
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AN A wurup

5 year old b unknown

Sire Dubawi Dam Tahrir

Breeder Unknown

Owners Union Racing Partnership

Colours Red & yellow stripes, white sleeves, black stars, black cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
%401‘ 18 NAVA Wed 10Jun20 1m CLHcp Good
10 of 14 DUND Fri13Mar20 1m CLHcp Synth
12 0f 12 CHES  Fri 13Sepl9  7f CL3Hcp Good
50f10 NEWB Fri16Augl9 1m CL4Hcp Soft

" [EJ CELTIC MANOR

4 year old b unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Celtic Lynn
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs J P Duffy & Mark Kinsella

Trainer M Halford
Jockey R P Whelan 136.0kg
Win Range 1481m

Barrier 11
Prizemoney $12,618
W&P% 10-30

Career 10:1-2-0 12 Mths 6:0-0-0  1st Up 6:1-2-0  2nd Up 4:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Whelan 09]%)0 11 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R P Whelan 10-|(t))1 2 14/1 Mutadaawel 10-02 st-lbs 2.75L 1:43.31
st-Ibs
R P Whelan 10-|(t))0 7 12/1 Mutadaawel 09-10 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:39.61
st-Ibs
K Shoemark 09-|(t))3 8  12/1 Sir Maximilian 09-12 st-Ibs 11.75L 1:25.38
st-Ibs
R Kingscote  09-12 8/1 Gin Palace 09-03 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:39.82
st-Ibs
Trainer G Donnelly Barrier 4
Jockey S P Davis 135.0kg Prizemoney $16,824

Colours Orange & royal blue halved, sleeves reversed, white cap, royal blue star

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
14
50f7 CHEL Sat6Jull9  6f CL3Hcp Synth
10f10 DONC Sun16Junl9 6f CL5Hcp Soft
1of4  WIND Mon 27May19 5f 21y CL5Nv Good
20f10 WOLV Tue6Nov18 5f21y CL5Nv Synth
U

IE] BENEDICT ROEZL

5 year old b unknown

Sire Society Rock Dam Pale Orchid

Breeder Unknown

Owners Edward Lynam

Colours Red, pink epaulettes, striped cap
Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
14
1of13 DUND Fri180ctl9  6f CLMd Synth
50f18 FAIR  Mon 23Sepl9 7f CLMd Soft

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Win Range 1025m - 1209m W&P% 40-80

Career 5:2-1-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1stUp 2:1-0-1  2nd Up 2:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 1:1-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S P Davis 09—|g9 4 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
L Jones 08#)2 4 6/1 Alkaraama 09-04 st-lbs 3.25L 1:11.74
st-lbs
D Tudhope 09—|g8 1 13/8 Celtic Manor 09-08 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:16.06
st-lbs
T Marquand 09—|g3 5 evens Celtic Manor 09-03 st-Ibs 0.30L 0:59.21
st-lbs
L Jones 09-02 2  5/2 Leodis Dream 09-09 st-lbs 1.25L 1:02.27
st-lbs
Trainer E Lynam Barrier 3
Jockey 0 J Orr 134.0kg Prizemoney $12,199
Win Range 1207m W&P% 50-50
Career 221-0-0 12 Mths 3:1-0-0 1stUp 1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
0JOrr 09-|(t))8 3 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
0JOrr O9-|(t))6 10 7/1 Benedict Roezl 09-06 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:12.63
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-|(t))8 13 25/1 Myth Creation 09-03 st-lbs 11.00L 1:33.26
st-Ibs
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" FT] MR SCARLET

6 year old b unknown

Sire Dandy Man Dam Scarlet Buttons

Breeder Unknown

Owners John Lavery

Colours Red, yellow panel, black sleeves, red & yellow striped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
%g of 14 NAAS  Mon 23Mar20 6f CLHcpNHF Heavy
50f14 DUND Fril7Jan20  6f CLHcp Synth
40f9 DUND Fril3Decl9 6f CLHcp Synth
10 of 14 DUND Fri 29Nov19  6f CLHcp Synth

' FE] FIT FOR FUNCTION

7 year old b unknown

Sire Captain Gerrard Dam Victoria Peek

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Patricia Mullane

Colours Purple & light blue diamonds, purple sleeves, white cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
%401‘ 17 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 6f CLHcp Good
1of12 DUND Fri20Mar20 6f CLHcp Synth
30f11 DUND Fri13Mar20 5f CLHcp Synth
90f14 DUND Fri7Feb20  7fCLHcp Synth

EE° LY INFLECTION POINT

4 year old br unknown

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Danuta
Breeder Unknown

Owners Tan Kai Chah & Mrs J M Ryan

Colours Yellow & purple check, yellow sleeves, purple cap, yellow star

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp Good
1401‘ 17 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 6f CLHcp Good
60f16 GOWR Sun5Mayl9 1m CLMd Soft
40f16 NAAS Mon 29Apr19 1m 2f CLMd Soft
30f17 NAVA Sat30Marl9 1m CLMd Good

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer Ms Sheila Lavery Barrier 8
Jockey R C Colgan 134.0kg Prizemoney $19,710
Win Range 1006m W&P% 4-17
Career 23:1-1-2 12 Mths 9:0-0-0  1st Up 5:.0-0-0  2nd Up 4:1-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-0-1  Soft 6:0-1-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 13:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R C Colgan 09-|(t))8 8 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 08]%)2 11 50/1 Fastar 09-01 st-lbs 25.50L 1:16.36
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 09]%)0 4 16/1 Arcanears 09-11 st-lbs 4.25L 1:12.15
st-Ibs
JJ Doyle 08-|(t))5 5 16/1 Alfredo Arcano 09-10 st-Ibs 1.50L 1:12.11
st-Ibs
RCColgan  09-11 8 33/1 Dash D'Or 08-12 st-lbs 3.25L 1:12.62
st-Ibs
Trainer J G Murphy Barrier 10
Jockey A J Slattery 131.0kg Prizemoney $106,042

Win Range 1207m - 1408m W&P% 11-32

Career 56:6-7-5 12 Mths 16:1-3-3 1st Up 8:0-1-0  2nd Up 7:2-1-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 29:4-5-2  Soft 13:0-1-1 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
A J Slattery 09]%5 10 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
G F Carroll 10—|%1 15  10/1 Parkers Hill 10-01 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:11.09
st-lbs
G F Carroll 09]%3 6 11/4 Fit For Function 09-03 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:12.36
st-lbs
G F Carroll 09#}1 10  15/2 Danz Gift 09-01 st-Ibs 2.75L 0:59.57
st-lbs
AJ Hayes 09-12 6  5/1 Major Power 09-13 st-lbs 5.25L 1:26.46
st-lbs
Trainer K P Cotter Barrier 12
Jockey CT Keane 130.0kg Prizemoney $1,726
Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 2:0-0-0  1st Up 3:0-0-1 2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C T Keane 09-|(l))4 12 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R P Whelan 10-|(l))0 7 9/1 Parkers Hill 10-01 st-Ibs 4.50L 1:11.09
st-Ibs
C T Keane 09-|(l))5 6 3/1 Manqoosh 09-05 st-lbs 4.75L 1:42.8
st-Ibs
C T Keane 09-|(l))5 14 6/1 Jack Yeats 09-05 st-Ibs 7.75L 2:21.45
st-Ibs
C T Keane 09-|(l))5 1 3/1 Shelir 09-05 st-lbs 2.25L 1:45.72
st-Ibs
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RATTLING JEWEL

8 year old b unknown

Sire Royal Applause Dam Mutoon
Breeder Unknown

Owners John J F O'Mahony

Colours Purple, white hollow box, white stars on sleeves, white star on cap

Race Details
UPL of NAAS
14

15 0f 17 NAAS
110f 15 CURR
11 0f 28 CURR
50f7 AYR

Sat 20Jun20  6f Clhcp
6f CLHcp
6f CLHcp
6f CLHcp

6f CL5Hcp

Mon 8Jun20
Tue 220ct19
Sun 130ct19
Tue 10ct19

N7€ [T PADDYTHEIRISHMAN
A

10 year old b unknown

Sire Camacho Dam Whats Dis
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Mary T Kelly

Track
Good

Good
Soft
Heavy
Soft

Colours Emerald green, yellow cross sashes, yellow armlet, emerald green cap,

yellow stars

Race Details
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 6f Clhcp
14

110f 14 DUND Wed 6Novl9 1m 2f 150y CLHcp
90f16 GALW Mon 280ct19 1m 3f 180y CLHcp
80f21 CURR Tue220ctl9 7f CLHcp

UPLof 8 GALW Tue 80ctl9  2m 3f CLHcpH

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track
Good

Synth
Heavy
Soft

Heavy

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $121,546
W&P% 11-29

Trainer Martin Hassett
Jockey W M Lordan 124.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1409m

Career 55:6-7-3 12 Miths 11:1-0-0 1st Up 8:0-1-0  2nd Up 6:1-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:0-2-1  Soft 22:3-3-2 Heavy 6:2-1-0
Jockey 23:2-4-3  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 8:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W M Lordan 08]%)2 2 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
WM Lordan  09-09 3 33/1 Nordic Passage 10-02 st-Ibs 14.50L
st-Ibs 11111
G M Ryan 09]%)3 10 14/1 Conversant 08-13 st-lbs 15.75L 1:18.15
st-Ibs
S M Crosse 09]%)0 30 12/1 Silver Service 09-10 st-lbs 12.25L 1:18.61
st-Ibs
G M Ryan 09-03 6  7/1 John Kirkup 09-06 st-lbs 10.25L 1:15.49
st-Ibs
Trainer P J Gilligan Barrier 15
Jockey A C Persse 118.0kg Prizemoney $6,292
Win Range - W&P% 0-6
Career 47:.0-1-2 12 Mths 8:0-0-0 1st Up 8:0-0-0  2nd Up 6:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 18:0-1-1  Soft 10:0-0-0 Heavy 6:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

A C Persse 08-06 15 Mokhalad 09-11 st-Ibs L

G P Brouder ggl(t)); 2 33/1 Pak Army 09-07 st-Ibs 21.50L 2:14.92

R P Cleary SEI?S 17 33/1 A Few Bob Short 09-12 st-Ibs 9.00L 2:49.5
R P Cleary Sglgg 15  66/1 Yafordadoe 09-08 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:32.01

G P Brouder é%:lié 33/1 Jurby 11-10 st-lbs L 4:57.3
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Race 4 Abbey Electrical Services Celebrate 60 Years In Business Handicap

(45-65) 1m

UK: 3:45 pm

Prize $13,115. 1st $7,868. 2nd $2,623. 3rd $1,311. 4th $656. 5th $393. 6th $264.
For: 3YO plus.

Horse
1. Sinseir (IRE)
2. Scorpion Black (IRE)
3. Treble Cone (GB)
4. Airgead (IRE)

6. Capel At Dawn (IRE)
1. Lady Scathach (IRE)
8. Rudisha (IRE)

9. Cobb And Co (IRE)
10. Third Avenue (IRE)
11. Hidden Spark (IRE)

12. Stamp Of Authority
(IRE)

13. Tennesse Waltz (IRE)
14. Dromod Lad (IRE)
15. All The Mollies (IRE)
16. Dark Design (IRE)
17. Sensual Scent (IRE)

Jockey

M A Enright

A J Slattery (a5)
CT Keane

R P Whelan

D McMonagle (a7)
N G McCullagh
James J Doyle

W J Lee

R Coakley

R P Cleary

M P Sheehy (a7)

S Foley

C G O'Dwyer (al0)
KJ Leonard

G F Carroll

A Mackay (a7)

18. Valley Of Dreams (IRE) A J Farragher (a7)

Trainer
John Feane
D K Weld

G Keane
Mrs P Dobbs

J P O'Brien

T G McCourt
Denis Hogan
M C Grassick
J C McConnell
Mrs D A Love
T G McCourt

S Byrne

E P Harty
Mrs D A Love
J G Murphy
JJ Murphy

N Dooly

Last 10
x0s0s00s4
x059196162
x750070631
x9501602s8

10577535
x256375016
x450020904
2577430066
x0s60
3450020742
xs54059190

x8596070s8
X654257040
x3509908s2
x3590690
x955040600
xs800

Career
5:0-0-0
19:2-2-0
16:1-1-1
9:1-1-0

5:0-0-1
18:3-1-1
10:0-1-0
9:0-0-1
3:0-0-0
241-3-1
54:4-4-6

55:6-6-5
10:0-1-0
23:2-2-1
6:0-0-1
8:0-0-0
3:0-0-0

Prize
$0
$27,548
$16,427
$14,284

$3,550
$37,930
$4,005
$2,022
$0
$21,433
$57,003

$80,664
$3,399
$32,933
$1,479
$361
$0

NSW/VIC/TAS: 12:45 am

W%
0%
11%
6%
11%

0%
17%
0%
0%
0%
4%
7%

11%
0%
9%
0%
0%
0%

QLD: 12:45 am
NT: 12:15 am
SA: 12:15 am

WA: 10:45 pm

P%
0%
21%
19%
22%

20%
28%
10%
11%

0%
21%
26%

31%
10%
22%
17%
0%
0%

Race 4 Abbey Electrical Services Celebrate 60 Years In Business Handicap (45-65): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Bar Wgt
16 142
15 141
18 141

7 140
SCRATCHED
12 132
10 132

4 132
20 131
131

9 130

14 129

8 126
124

11 122

1 122

21 122
19 118
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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%€ [l sINsEIR

5 year old ch unknown

Sire Medicean Dam Sparkling View
Breeder Unknown

Owners D A Lynch & Mrs M Minnock

Colours Brown, yellow cross sashes, beige & black hooped sleeves, red cap

Trainer John Feane Barrier 16

Jockey M A Enright 142.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 5:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1st Up 4:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good MAEnright 10-02 16 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
g of 15 LEOP  Sun 14Jun20 1m CLHcp Good M A Enright (E%:lsé 13 66/116‘5hllgmney Hall 09-12 st-lbs 13.50L
13 0of 14 LEOP  Thu 18Jull9 7f CLHcp Good A CPersse 09-09 2 16/1 Suaimhneach 09-04 st-lbs 10.50L 1:30.79
16 of 16 GOWR Sun 5Mayl9 1m CLMd Soft A CPersse f})'gi 7 16/1 Manqoosh 09-05 st-Ibs 12.00L 1:42.8
130f16 LIME  Sat27Aprl9 1m CLMd Soft D O'brien (E%:OEZ 14 7/2 Jassaar 09-07 st-lbs 16.75L 1:47.98

5 . .

JE3 SCORPION BLACK e Sy 1.0 pmemaney 158

5 year old b unknown

Sire Shamardal Dam Supernovae

Breeder Unknown

Owners Dominick Glennane & Seamus O'Brien & Mrs Bridget Dillon
Colours Royal blue, black disc, yellow cap

Win Range 1408m - 1609m W&P% 11-21

Career 19:2-2-0 12 Mths 8:2-0-0  1st Up 6:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-0-0 Soft 8:0-2-0 Heavy 5:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good A Slattery 10—|%1 15 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
17 st-lbs
10 of 14 GOWR Thu 11Jun20 7f CLHcp Good DA 10-02 9  8/1 Annexation 09-11 st-lbs 10.25L 1:28.59
Mccormack  st-Ibs
90f21 CURR Tue220ct19 7f CLHcp Soft 10-00 19  5/1 Yafordadoe 09-08 st-Ibs 12.50L 1:32.01
Mccormack  st-Ibs
1of16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy DA 09-12 7  11/1 Scorpion Black 09-12 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:34.93
Mccormack  st-Ibs
90f16 GOWR Thu 26Sepl9 1m CLHcp Soft 0JOrr 09-12 17 6/1 Ladgl In Lavender 09-02 st-lbs 12.75L
st-lbs 1:45.22
n TREBLE CONE Trainer G Keane Barrier 18
Jockey CT Keane 141.0kg Prizemoney $16,427
5 year old ch unknown Win Range 1609m W&P% 6-19
Sire Lethal Force Dam Cardrona
Breeder Unknown 1.1, ). ). N1
Owners Meath & West Syndicate :a ree(; (} 66101 ! 22 I\lclltl61.so7(.)010 0 ;stﬂUg 13'(?(? 0 ﬁnd Up1.2(.)00100
Colours Red, white stars, striped sleeves, red cap, white stars irm :0-U- ?0 Y ortbii-u- eavy LU-U-
Jockey 10:1-1-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good  CT Keane 10-|(l))1 18 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
17 st-lbs
70f18 LEOP  Tue9un20 1m ClLHcp Good  CT Keane 10-|(l))2 3 3/1 Palabres 08-12 st-lbs 4.25L 1:43.52
st-Ibs
16 0of 22 CURR  Tue 220ct19 1m CLHcp Soft S P Bird 09-|(l))6 8  50/1 Mother Vincent 09-09 st-Ibs 16.50L 1:47.4
st-Ibs
21 of 24 CURR  Sat 28Sepl9 1m CLHcp Soft S P Bird 10-|(l))0 7 25/1 Make Me Sway 09-00 st-Ibs 31.75L 1:45.33
st-Ibs
70f9 KILL  Wed 21Aug19 1m 0f 20y CLHcp Soft G F Carroll 09-01 2 14/1 High Altitude 08-08 st-lbs 20.75L 1:46.41

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

st-Ibs
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=)

" I} AIRGEAD

4 year old b unknown

Sire Most Improved Dam Jills Ballet

Breeder Unknown

Owners C Clinch

Colours Light blue, yellow hoop, light blue sleeves, hooped cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good
%701‘ 18 LEOP  Tue 9Jun20  1m CLHcp Good
12 0f 14 KILL  Sat 24Aug19 1m Of 50y CLHcp Soft

10f19 LEOP Thu8Augl9 1m CLHcp Good
60f16 LEOP  Thu25Jull9 1m CLHcp Good

® [ CAPEL AT DAWN

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Dawn Approach Dam Althania

Breeder Unknown

Owners Capel Street Syndicate

Colours Red, white sleeves, grey armlet, red & grey striped cap

Race Details Track
1of17 NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good
12 0f 18 LEOP  Tue 9Jun20  7f CLHcp Good
70f12 DUND Wed 20Nov19 6f CLHcp Synth
70f13 DUND Fri8Novl9  7fCLMd Synth
30f14 NAAS Sat13Aprl9 5fCLMd Soft

5 year old b unknown

Sire Zoffany Dam Lady Aoy

Breeder Unknown
Owners Miss Ciara McGee

Trainer Mrs P Dobbs Barrier 7
Jockey R P Whelan 140.0kg Prizemoney $14,284
Win Range 1609m W&P% 11-22
Career 9:1-1-0 12 Mths 7:1-1-0  1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-1-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R P Whelan 10-|(t))0 7 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
L F Roche 10-|(t))0 16 10/1 Lady Savanah 08-13 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:43.91
st-Ibs
L F Roche 09-08 1  7/2 Cautious Approach 09-07 st-Ibs 12.75L
st-Ibs 1458
L F Roche 08]%)1 3 10/1 Airgead 08-11 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:41.33
st-Ibs
L F Roche 08]%)1 7 16/1 Happy Fortune 09-01 st-lbs 3.50L 1:43.19
st-Ibs
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 12
Jockey D McMonagle 132.0kg Prizemoney $3,550
Win Range 1609m W&P% 0-20
Career 5:0-0-1 12 Mths 41-0-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D Mcmonagle 09]%6 12 $23.5 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-lbs L
st-lbs
D Mcmonagle 09-10 18  14/1 Confidence High 09-12 st-lbs 13.75L
st-1bs 1:29.18
S M Crosse 09#)0 7 9/2 Miss Cunning 08-04 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:13.37
st-lbs
T E Whelan 09-00 2  5/1 Music To My Ears 09-00 st-lbs 5.50L
st-1bs 1:27.34
L F Roche 08-06 5  6/1 Real Force 08-13 st-lbs 1.00L 1:02.91
st-Ibs
Trainer T G McCourt Barrier 10
Jockey N G McCullagh 132.0kg Prizemoney $37,930

Colours Black & orange chevrons, orange sleeves, black stars, black & orange

striped cap
Race Details Track
iJPL of NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good
7
20f18 LEOP  Tue9Jun20 1m CLHcp Good
60of 16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy
30f16 GOWR Thu 26Sepl9 1m CLHcp Soft
70f15 LIST ~ Wed 11Sepl9 1m 1f CLHcp Soft

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Win Range 1568m - 1609m W&P% 17-28

Career 18:3-1-1 12 Mths 10:1-1-1 1stUp 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-1-0 Soft 7:2-0-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 41-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

N G Mccullagh 09-06 10 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-bs L

N G Mccullagh (%l(l))i 13 9/1 Palabres 08-12 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:43.52

R Coakley (%l(l)); 16 9/4 Sayesse 09-09 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:35.8

A ) Slattery (%l(l)); 16 8/1 Tuamhain 09-11 st-lbs 2.75L 1:46.67

N G Mccullagh (E%:(EE 13 14/1 Happy Fortune 08-12 st-lbs 15.00L 2:01.74
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EJ RUDISHA

4 year old b unknown
Sire Vocalised Dam Rajani
Breeder Unknown
Owners N P Burke

Colours Light blue, orange spots, orange sleeves, light blue armlet, dark blue cap,

orange star

Race Details
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp
17

40f14 GOWR Thu1lJun20 7f CLHcp
12 0f 16 GALW Mon 280ct19 7f CLHcp
190f21 CURR  Tue 220ct19 7f CLHcp
20f16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp

" [EJ coBB AND (O

3 year old g unknown
Sire Camacho Dam Perliere
Breeder Unknown

Owners Patrick Pearse & Paul Cullen & Exors of the Late Frank Ward

Track
Good

Good
Heavy
Soft
Heavy

Colours Dark green, yellow spots, yellow seams on sleeves, quartered cap

Race Details
20f17 NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp

70f13 CURR Tue 220ct19 6f 63y CLHcp
70f16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp
40f8 NAVA Wed90ctl9 5fCLHcp
30f13 CURR Sun29Sepl9 1m CLHcp

" ET THIRD AVENUE

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Born To Sea Dam Third Dimension
Breeder Unknown

Owners Derek Kierans

Track
Good

Soft
Heavy
Soft
Heavy

Colours White & black diamonds, black chevrons on sleeves, white cap, black

stars

Race Details
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep

17

13 of 14 GOWR Thu 11Jun20 7fCLMd
60f8 DUND Wed 18Dec19 1m CL
110f 14 DUND Wed 6Nov19 7f CLMd

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track
Good

Good
Synth
Synth

Trainer Denis Hogan Barrier 4
Jockey James J Doyle 132.0kg Prizemoney $4,005
Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Career 10:0-1-0 12 Mths 10:0-1-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-1-0
Jockey 5:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J ) Doyle 09—|(tJ)6 4 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
JJ Doyle 09—|(tJ)6 3 14/1 Annexation 09-11 st-lbs 4.25L 1:28.59
st-lbs
J ) Doyle 09—|0b0 17 33/1 Yafordadoe 09-12 st-lbs 11.50L 1:33.81
st-lbs
J ) Doyle 09—|0b5 13 8/1 Yafordadoe 09-08 st-Ibs 35.25L 1:32.01
st-lbs
J ) Doyle 09-06 9 12/1 Sayesse 09-09 st-lbs 3.50L 1:35.8
st-Ibs
Trainer M C Grassick Barrier 20
Jockey W J Lee 131.0kg Prizemoney $2,022
Win Range - W&P% 0-11
Career 9:0-0-1 12 Mths 8:0-1-1 1stUp 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Jockey 1:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09-|(t))5 20 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
J M Sheridan 09-|(t))9 4 4/1 The King Of Kells 09-04 st-Ibs 7.25L 1:23.
st-Ibs
N G Mccullagh 09-|(t))8 16 11/1 Simply True 09-10 st-lbs 5.75L 1:34.99
st-Ibs
N G Mccullagh 09-08 3 9/1 Captain Corcoran 09-10 st-lbs 1.75L
st-Ibs 1:04.35
N G Mccullagh 08-12 10  50/1 Borelli 08-13 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:46.81
st-Ibs
Trainer J C McConnell Barrier 3
Jockey R Coakley 131.0kg Prizemoney $0
Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R Coakley O9-|(l))5 3 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
R Coakley 09-07 2 125/1 Maker Of Kings 09-07 st-lbs 20.25L
st-1bs 1:27.71
S Rutledge 09-|(l))2 6 100/1 Choice Of Mine 09-02 st-lbs 8.25L 1:40.52
st-Ibs
R Coakley 08-”1)3 66/1 So Suave 09-01 st-Ibs 7.50L 1:26.58
st-Ibs
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A FE] HIDDEN SPARK

4 year old ch unknown
Sire Dream Ahead Dam Sun Seasons
Breeder Unknown

Trainer Mrs D A Love Barrier 9
Jockey R P Cleary 130.0kg Prizemoney $21,433
Win Range 1408m W&P% 4-21

Owners Quantus Syndicate Career 24:1-3-1 12 Mths 13:1-3-2 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Dark blue, light blue hoop, light blue sleeves, dark blue stars, dark blue Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:1-0-1 Soft 7:0-2-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
cap, light blue star Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f17 NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good R P Cleary 09—|(tJ)4 9 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
40f14 GOWR Thu1lJun20 7f CLHcp Good R P Cleary 09—|(tJ)5 1 17/2 Mulzamm 10-00 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:28.7
st-Ibs
10 of 14 DUND Wed 18Dec19 7f CLHcp Synth R Coakley 09—|(tJ)2 16 33/1 Able Jack 10-05 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:27.02
st-Ibs
12 0f 13 DUND Fri 15Nov19 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth R Coakley 08—&)3 14 16/1 Spelga 09-04 st-lbs 11.75L 2:16.63
st-Ibs
20f12 DUND FrilNovl9  1Im ClLHcp Synth R Coakley 08—&)3 12 16/1 Guiding 09-00 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:39.06
st-Ibs
: STAMP OF AUTHORITY Trainer T G McCourt Barrier 14
Jockey M P Sheehy 129.0kg Prizemoney $57,003
8 year old b unknown Win Range 1408m - 1579m W&P% 7-26

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Silver Bracelet
Breeder Unknown
Owners Mrs Pauline McCourt

Career 54:4-4-6 12 Mths 12:1-0-2 1stUp 80-1-1  2nd Up 8:2-0-1

Colours Emerald green, yellow epaulettes, yellow cap, emerald green star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 12:1-0-2 Soft 9:2-1-2 Heavy 11:1-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 3:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good M P Sheehy 09-|(t))3 14 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-lbs L
17 st-lbs
50f10 DUND Fri20Mar20 7fCL Synth LT Mcateer 09-|(t))4 9 12/1 Tony The Gent 10-02 st-lbs 7.75L 1:26.46
st-Ibs
40f 14 DUND Fri 28Feb20  6f CL Synth K Kenny 09-|(t))3 11 40/1 Billyfairplay 09-07 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:13.6
st-Ibs
10 of 11 SOUT  Wed 5Feb20 7f CL6Hcp Synth K Kenny 09-|(t))6 1 33/11T2r;3e7 1Eagle‘s Nest 09-01 st-Ibs 9.75L
st-Ibs 28.
90f16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy K Kenny 09-|(t))9 9 14/1 Scorpion Black 09-12 st-lbs 16.00L 1:34.93
st-Ibs
TEN NESSE WAI.TZ Trainer S Byrne Barrier 8
Jockey S Foley 126.0kg Prizemoney $80,664

9 year old b unknown
Sire Footstepsinthesand Dam Shellin
Breeder Unknown

Win Range 1408m - 1609m We&P% 11-31

Owners Smigeal Partnership Career 55:6-6-5 12 Mths 11:1-0-1 1st Up 10:0-1-2  2nd Up 8:0-0-1
Colours Black, emerald green hoop, black sleeves, emerald green cap, black star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 17:1-3-1 Soft 7:2-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
iJPL of NAAS Sat 20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good S Foley 09—|(l))0 8 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-lbs L
7 st-Ibs
80of18 LEOP  Tue9Jun20 1m CLHcp Good S Foley 09—|(l))1 14 18/1 Palabres 08-12 st-lbs 4.50L 1:43.52
st-Ibs
90f11 DUND Fri13Mar20 1m 2f150y CL Synth S Foley 09—|(l))8 9 25/1 Will Be King 10-00 st-lbs 14.50L 2:17.48
st-Ibs
60f9 DUND Fri21Feb20 1m 2f 150y CLHcp Synth R P Cleary 08—|(l))4 9 33/1 Alhajjaj 08-05 st-Ibs 13.75L 2:18.76
st-Ibs
13 0f 14 DUND Fri17Jan20  1m CLHcp Synth TP Madden 09—|(l))7 16 22/1 Adnap 09-08 st-Ibs 13.50L 1:39.53
st-Ibs

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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3. [ bromoD LAD

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Helmet Dam Pretty Pebble

Breeder Unknown

Owners Eddie Harty Racing Club

Colours Black, yellow chevrons on sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good

%701‘ 18 LEOP  Tue 9Jun20  1m CLHcp Good

40f14 DUND Wed 18Decl9 7f CLHcp Synth

20f14 DUND Fri6Decl9  7f CLHcp Synth

70f14 BALL  Mon 24Junl19 1m 1f 162y CLHcp Soft
ALL THE MOLLIES

6 year old ch unknown

Sire Intense Focus Dam Madam Gaffer
Breeder Unknown

Owners Go Golfin Syndicate

Colours Royal blue, white seams, royal blue sleeves, royal blue cap, white star

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good
%701‘ 14 GOWR Thu11Jun20 7f CLHcp Good
12 0f 13 DUND Fri13Dec19 1m CLHcp Synth
90f10 FAIR  Tue19Nov19 2m CLMdH Heavy
90f10 GALW Sun270ctl9 2m CLMdH Soft

" FTJ DARK DESIGN

3 year old b unknown

Sire Gutaifan Dam Divine Design

Breeder Unknown

Owners Galtee Racing Syndicate

Colours Red, white star, white sleeves, red stars, white cap, red star

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good
%701‘ 13 ROSC  Mon 15Jun20 7f 50y CLHcp Good
90f16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy
10 of 13 CURR  Sun 295ep19 1m CLHcp Heavy
6of8 LIST  Wed11Sepl9 7f CLMd Soft

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer E P Harty Barrier 2
Jockey C G 0'Dwyer 124.0kg Prizemoney $3,399
Win Range - W&P% 0-10
Career 10:0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-0  1st Up 5:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 5:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C G O'dwyer 08]%)2 2 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C G O'dwyer 08]%)2 19 13/2 Lady Savanah 08-13 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:43.91
st-Ibs
C G O'dwyer 08]%)1 11 9/1 Dark Magic 08-13 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:26.39
st-Ibs
C G O'dwyer 08-|(t))8 7 33/1 Comhghairdeas 08-08 st-Ibs 1.00L 1:26.07
st-Ibs
M A Gallagher 08-09 5 16/1 Ellaat 08-09 st-lbs 11.75L 2:11.64
st-Ibs
Trainer Mrs D A Love Barrier 11
Jockey K J Leonard 122.0kg Prizemoney $32,933
Win Range 1408m - 1946m W&P% 9-22
Career 23:2-2-1 12 Mths 7:.0-0-1  1st Up 6:0-0-1  2nd Up 5:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 10:1-2-0 Heavy 3:1-0-0
Jockey 17:2-2-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
KJ Leonard 08#}0 1 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
K J Leonard 08#}0 11 16/1 Annexation 09-11 st-lbs 4.25L 1:28.59
st-lbs
K J Leonard 08]%8 3 20/1 Able Jack 09-13 st-Ibs 11.25L 1:39.56
st-lbs
P E Corbett 11—|%5 100/1 Unexcepted 11-04 st-lbs L 4:22.4
st-lbs
P E Corbett 11-07 50/1 Mount Ida 11-07 st-lbs L 3:56.1
st-lbs
Trainer J G Murphy Barrier 1
Jockey G F Carroll 122.0kg Prizemoney $1,479
Win Range - W&P% 0-17
Career 6:0-0-1 12 Mths 7:0-0-1 1st Up 220-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 4:0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G F Carroll 08-”1)0 1 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 09-|(l))7 3 17/2 Slieve Bearnagh 09-08 st-lbs 2.00L 1:34.37
st-lbs
G F Carroll 09-|(l))1 7 12/1 Simply True 09-10 st-lbs 10.50L 1:34.99
st-Ibs
G P Halpin 08-|(l))8 11 16/1 Borelli 08-13 st-Ibs 15.25L 1:46.81
st-Ibs
G F Carroll 09-|(l))5 8  40/1 Shekhem 09-05 st-Ibs 12.75L 1:32.52
st-Ibs
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(%7 [l SENSUAL SCENT

4 year old b unknown
Sire Kyllachy Dam Dutch Rosebud
Breeder Unknown

Trainer J J Murphy Barrier 21
Jockey A Mackay 122.0kg Prizemoney $361
Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Owners Mrs John ) Murphy Career 8:0-0-0 12 Mths 7:0-0-0  1st Up 220-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Pink & white diamonds, white sleeves, white diamond on cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:0-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhep Good A Mackay 08]%)0 21 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L
17 st-lbs
90f14 GOWR Thu1lJun20 7f CLHcp Good A Mackay 08]%)0 1 11/1 Annexation 09-11 st-lbs 9.00L 1:28.59
st-lbs
50f25 CORK Sun1Sepl9 7f CLHcp Good A Mackay 08]%)2 10 33/1 Chagall 08-09 st-lbs 6.25L 1:24.2
st-lbs
17 0f 24 CURR  Fri 16Augl9 1m 2f CLHcp Soft A J Farragher 08]%)0 22 33/1 Ultra Pride 09-08 st-Ibs 26.00L 2:15.27
st-lbs
40f10 KILL ~ Fril9ull9  1m 0f 40y CL Good A Farragher 08]%)1 2 20/1 Never Rains 09-01 st-lbs 4.25L 1:44.37
st-lbs
”@ . Trainer N Dooly Barrier 19
%3 ""_; 18 VAI'I'EY OF DREAMS Jockey A J Farragher 118.0kg Prizemoney $0
’ ~ 3yearold ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Dream Ahead Dam Valley Of Queens
gfv‘;ﬁgf:gm‘f;"” Career30-0-0 12 Mths 40-0-0 1stUp1:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours White & red diamonds, white sleeves, white & yellow check cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 1m Clhcp Good A Farragher 08-06 19 Capel At Dawn 09-06 st-Ibs L

gof 12 DUND Fri21Feb20 1m CLMd Synth R Coakley (E%:OE(E 3 66/11I;18\é\/3er Garland 09-00 st-Ibs 14.50L

10 of 12 DUND Fri7Feb20  7fCL Synth M A Gallagher (g?lt(g 9 66/11:C2r79()525firehurricane 09-07 st-lbs 20.25L
10 of 13 DUND Fri17Jan20  7f CLMd Synth R CColgan (g?lg(g 10 50/1 Abby Hatcher 09-00 st-Ibs 11.50L 1:26.58

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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Race 5 Sobac Soil Health Call Tom Stapleton From soil.ie Handicap

(45-65) 7f
Prize $13,115. Lst $7,868. 2nd $2,623. 3rd $1,311. 4th $656. 5th $393. 6th $264.

For: 3YO only.
Horse Jockey
1. Mogwli (IRE) N M Crosse (a5)
2. Dubai Romance (IRE) S Foley
3. Golden Days (IRE) G M Ryan (a5)
4, Kosman (IRE) S B Kelly (a3)

5. Enchanted One (IRE) B M Coen (a3)

1. Saphiri (IRE) C T Keane
8. Slieve Bearnagh (IRE) R P Whelan
9. Sweet Justice (IRE) A J Slattery (a5)

10. Absolute One Right 0JOrr
(IRE)

11. Power Of Lazarus (IRE) C D Maxwell (a3)

12. Rominintheglomin G P Brouder (a7)
(IRE)

13. Take My Hand (IRE) G F Carroll
14. Philly's Hope (IRE) L F Roche
15. Impetuous (GB) C D Hayes

Trainer

W McCreery
Mrs J Harrington
T Collins

J P Murtagh

J P Murtagh

A McGuinness
M Halford

T G McCourt
V CWard

P Martin
Andrew Hughes

Michael Mulvany
A McGuinness
E J O'Grady

Last 10
x175084580
x0s4s6
32505000
1652750056
x0s8s41427

xs05030036
x1s0090
225005965
x0s6546880

xs09s0
x0s0616065

x350608
x6590000
x0s700

Career
14:1-0-0
3:0-0-0
5:0-1-0
7:.0-1-0
11:1-1-0

8:0-0-2
5:1-0-0
7:.0-1-0
9:0-0-0

3:0-0-0
8:1-0-0

5:0-0-1
6:0-0-0
4:0-0-0

Prize
$8,874
$0
$2,958
$3,706
$14,269

$1,784
$8,874
$2,964

$0

$0
$5,059

$1,479
$0
$0

UK: 4:15 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:15 am
QLD: 1:15 am
NT: 12:45 am
SA: 12:45 am

WA: 11:15 pm

W%
1%
0%
0%
0%
9%

0%
20%
0%
0%

0%
13%

0%
0%
0%

Race 5 Sobac Soil Health Call Tom Stapleton From soil.ie Handicap (45-65): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

P% Bar Wgt

1% 7
0% 3
20% 14
14% 15
18% 8

143
139
138
137
135

SCRATCHED

25% 5
20% 10
14%

0%

0% 4
13% 12

20% 1
0% 13
0% 11
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Eﬂ' . Trainer W McCreery Barrier 7
‘i*:f 1 MOGWLI Jockey N M Crosse 143.0kg Prizemoney $8,874
3 year old baybrown unknown Win Range 1207m W&P% 7-7
Sire Bungle Inthejungle Dam Susiescot
Breeder Unknown Career 141-0-0 12 Mths 13100 1stUp 2000  2nd Up 21-0-0
Quners Mrs Amanda McCreery Firm 0:0-0-0  Good 71-0-0  Soft4:0-0-0  Heavy 2:0-0-0
Colours White, dark blue stars, dark blue sleeves, grey stars, dark blue cap, white irm U:U-0- ood /.1-U- oft 4:U-U- eavy ZU-U-
star Jockey 9:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good N M Crosse 10—|(tJ)3 7 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
1of9 FAIR  Mon 15Jun20 6f CLHcp Good N M Crosse 09#}2 5 4/1 Mogwli 09-12 st-lbs 0.20L 1:14.34
st-lbs
70f18 LEOP  Tue9un20  7f CLHcp Good N M Crosse 09—|(tJ)7 2 18/11C2(;q1;idence High 09-12 st-Ibs 9.75L
st-lbs 23,
110f 12 DUND Wed 20Nov19 6f CLHcp Synth W Lee 09—|(tJ)7 10 6/1 Miss Cunning 08-04 st-lbs 11.00L 1:13.37
st-lbs
80of8 NAAS Sun3Novl9 7fCL Heavy N M Crosse 08—|(tJ)4 9 16/11Ir315F2r80m The Cold 08-08 st-Ibs 16.75L
st-lbs 3.
(] n Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 3
™ DUBAI ROMANCE Jockey S Foley 139.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 3yearold ch unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Sire Dubawi Dam Gracefield
Breeder Unknown

Owners Jane Barclay Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 3:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, white cross sashes, white sleeves, royal blue armlet, royal blueFirm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
& white striped cap Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhep Good S Foley 09—&)3 3 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
10 of 18 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 1m CLMd Good TP Madden 09—|(lJ)2 12 66/1 Elfin Queen 09-02 st-Ibs 19.25L 1:40.84
st-lbs
40of7 CHEL Thu12Sep19 6f CL4ANv Synth  C Shepherd 08—&)3 4 7/1 Last Surprise 09-05 st-lbs 4.00L 1:11.77
st-lbs
60f7 KEMP Wed 22May19 6f CL4ANv Synth  H Crouch 09—|(lJ)0 1 10/3 Seraphinite 09-00 st-lbs 12.00L 1:13.73
st-lbs
n GOLDEN DAYS Trainer T Collins Barrier 14
Jockey G M Ryan 138.0kg Prizemoney $2,958
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Sire Canford Cliffs Dam Lisa Gherardini
Breeder Unknown . Career 5:0-1-0 12 Mths 6:0-1-1 1stUp3:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Owners Front Row Partnership Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 2:0-0-0
Colours Red,black hoop on body & slvs, black cap, red hoop i L:0-0- 0od 14-1- Oft Uiv-4- eavy 2.0
Jockey 1:.0-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

30f14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good G M Ryan 09-12 14 Kosman 09-11 st-Ibs L

20f13 ROSC Mon 15Jun20 7f 50y CLHcp Good  KJ Manning 35"1)3 7 14/1 Slieve Bearnagh 09-08 st-lbs 0.30L 1:34.37
10 of 13 DUND Fri13Mar20 1m CLHcp Synth K J Manning 3%)5 5 33/1 Mythologic 10-02 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:40.07
110of 14 DUND Fri13Decl9 1m CLMd Synth R Coakley 35'83 5 66/1 Apricot Moon 09-00 st-lbs 7.00L 1:39.23
120f 13 LEOP  Sat260ctl9 7f CLMd Heavy R P Whelan (E%:(E(E 3 66/11%%!565tial Object 09-00 st-Ibs 11.50L

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now
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3 KOSMAN

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Tagula Dam Red Hot Secret
Breeder Unknown

Owners JP Murtagh Racing

Colours Dark green, beige seams, striped sleeves, dark green cap

Race Details
1of14 NAAS

60f13 ROSC
20f14 DUND
70f14 DUND
14 0of 19 CURR

Sat 20Jun20  7f Clhep
Mon 15Jun20 7f 50y CLHcp
Fri 28Feb20  7f CLHcp

Fri 10Jan20  7f CLHcp
Sun 29Sep19  6f CLHcp

%+ [B ENCHANTED ONE

3 year old br unknown

Track
Good

Good
Synth
Synth
Heavy

Sire Footstepsinthesand Dam Headborough Lass

Breeder Unknown
Owners Oakroom Racing Club

Colours White, brown cross of lorraine, white sleeves, emerald green stars, white

cap, emerald green stars

Race Details
UPL of NAAS Sat 20Jun20
14

10 of 18 LEOP  Tue 9Jun20
80f13 DUND Fri13Mar20
40f14 DUND Fri13Decl9
1of14 DUND Fri 29Nov19

7f Clhep
7f CLHcp
Im CLHcp
7f CLHcp
Im CLHcp

" |3 SAPHIRI

3 year old b unknown

Sire Dragon Pulse Dam Curraline
Breeder Unknown

Owners John T Dunleavy

Track
Good

Good
Synth
Synth
Synth

Colours Maroon, white diamond, white sleeves, maroon seams, light blue cap

Race Details
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp
4

%2 of 14 DUND Fri10Jan20  7f CLHcp
50f14 DUND Fri13Dec19 7f CLHcp
10 of 12 GALW  Mon 280ct19 7f CLHcp
30f13 CURR Tue220ct19 6f 63y CLHcp

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Track
Good

Synth
Synth
Heavy
Soft

Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 15
Jockey S B Kelly 137.0kg Prizemoney $3,706
Win Range 1408m W&P% 0-14
Career 7.0-1-0 12 Mths 8:1-1-0 1st Up 4:0-0-0  2nd Up 3:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S B Kelly 09]%)1 15  $9 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
B M Coen 10-|(t))0 6  11/4 Slieve Bearnagh 09-08 st-lbs 4.00L 1:34.37
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-02 4 5/2 Funny Little Ways 08-13 st-lbs 3.50L
st-Ibs 1:26.82
N A Kane 09-|(t))2 13 40/1 Eglish 08-04 st-lbs 2.25L 1:27.26
st-Ibs
S B Kelly 09-06 12 20/1 The King Of Kells 08-11 st-lbs 11.00L
st-Ibs 1:17.83
Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 8
Jockey B M Coen 135.0kg Prizemoney $14,269
Win Range 1609m W&P% 9-18
Career 11:1-1-0 12 Mths 12:1-1-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B M Coen 09-|(t))9 8 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-05 17  11/1 Confidence High 09-12 st-Ibs 12.75L
st-Ibs 1:29.18
B M Coen 09-|(t))1 6 9/4 Mythologic 10-02 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:40.07
st-Ibs
D ESheehy  09-03 9  7/2 Whoareyouanyway 10-02 st-lbs 3.25L
st-Ibs 1:27.08
C T Keane 08-12 6  9/4 Enchanted One 08-12 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:39.22
st-Ibs
Trainer A McGuinness Barrier 5
Jockey C T Keane 135.0kg Prizemoney $1,784
Win Range - W&P% 0-25
Career 8:0-0-2 12 Mths 9:0-0-2 1stUp 1:.0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-2 Heavy 4:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

CT Keane 09—|(l))9 5 Kosman 09-11 st-bs L
st-Ibs

N M Crosse 09—|(l))0 14 20/1 Eglish 08-04 st-Ibs 8.50L 1:27.26
st-Ibs

R P Whelan 09—|(l))3 15  33/1 Distant Vista 09-12 st-lbs 5.50L 1:26.77
st-Ibs

G MRyan 09-03 2 14/1 Meaningful Vote 09-06 st-lbs 10.75L
st-Ibs 1:34.53

G M Ryan 09—|(l))4 13 20/1 The King Of Kells 09-04 st-lbs 1.75L 1:23.
st-Ibs
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EJ SLIEVE BEARNAGH

3 year old b unknown
Sire Zoffany Dam Angels Story
Breeder Unknown

Trainer M Halford
Jockey R P Whelan 135.0kg
Win Range 1454m

Barrier 10
Prizemoney $8,874
W&P% 20-20

Owners Paul Rooney Career 5:1-0-0 12 Mths 6:1-0-0  1st Up 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green & black chevrons, emerald green sleeves, hooped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 41-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7fClhcp Good R P Whelan 09-|(t))9 10 Kosman 09-11 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
1of13 ROSC Mon 15Jun20 7f 50y CLHcp Good R P Whelan 09-|(t))8 4 8/1 Slieve Bearnagh 09-08 st-lbs 0.30L 1:34.37
st-Ibs
12 of 14 DUND Fri 15Nov19 1m CLHcp Synth M A Gallagher 09-|(t))0 4 11/2 Point Reyes 09-10 st-lbs 10.25L 1:39.72
st-Ibs
11 0of 15 NAAS  Sun 200ct19 6f CLMd Heavy S Foley 09-|(t))5 5 50/1 Hong Kong 09-05 st-Ibs 14.00L 1:15.
st-Ibs
90f13 CURR Sun130ctl9 6f CLMd Heavy R P Whelan 09-|(t))5 6 20/11Plr8e%ous Moments 09-00 st-Ibs 15.25L
st-Ibs 18.
n SWEET JUSTICE Trainer T G McCourt Barrier 6
Jockey A J Slattery 134.0kg Prizemoney $2,964
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-14
Sire Lawman Dam Muluk J ’
Breeder Unknown 1. N 012 0-()-
Owners Hugh J O'Brien/Liquorice Allsort Syndicate ga ree(; g 8 (1) 0 éz I\:Itli.sOS.lOOZ 0 sl)stﬁuzpoz.é)ol 0 ﬁnd Upl.l(.)OOOOO
Colours EmGreen & royal blue diabolo, emGreen sleeves, emGreen cap, royal frm D007 000 AL oft £4-4 cavy LU
blue stars Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f14 NAAS Sat 20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good A Slattery 09-|(t))8 6 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
20f14 GOWR Thu1lJun20 1m CLHcp Good N G Mccullagh 09-|(t))8 8  14/1 Shona Mea 09-03 st-lbs 1.00L 1:42.94
st-Ibs
10 of 13 CURR  Tue 220ct19 6f 63y CLHcp Soft KJ Leonard 09-|(t))3 1 16/11T22e King Of Kells 09-04 st-Ibs 11.25L
st-Ibs 23.
10 of 16 GOWR Mon 140ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy A Slattery 09-|(t))2 1 10/1 Simply True 09-10 st-lbs 15.50L 1:34.99
st-Ibs
50f12 FAIR  Mon 235ep19 6f CLHcp Soft K J Leonard 08-|(t))5 8  28/1 Silver Spear 08-13 st-Ibs 8.75L 1:17.56
st-Ibs
. . Trainer V C Ward Barrier 9
= 10 ABSOLUTE ONE RIGHT Jockey 0 J Orr 133.0kg Prizemoney $0
~ 3yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Requinto Dam Metaphor J ’
gfvjﬁgfsr ga”FfQOSVt"rget Syndicate Career 90-0-0 12 Mths 10:0-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Red, white sleeves, grey armlet, red & grey striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1.0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good
%?1 of 14 GOWR Thu11Jun20 1m CLHcp Good
60f13 DUND Fri14Feb20  6f CLHcp Synth
50f12 DUND Fri7Feb20  7fCL Synth
40f12 DUND Fri24Jan20 1m CLHcp Synth

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

0JOrr 09—|(l))7 9 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
st-Ibs

R Coakley 09—&)2 16 5/1 Shona Mea 09-03 st-lbs 30.25L 1:42.94
st-Ibs

B M Coen 09—|(l))2 10 7/1 Eglish 09-06 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:13.94
st-Ibs

R Coakley 09-01 12 25/1 Crossfirehurricane 09-07 st-Ibs 5.50L
st-Ibs 1:27.02

AJFarragher 08-04 6 12/1 Calidus Mirabilis 08-06 st-Ibs 3.00L
st-Ibs 1:40.04
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POWER OF LAZARUS

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Power Dam Agnista
Breeder Unknown

Owners Need To Know Syndicate

Colours Emerald green & white diamonds, emerald green sleeves, white
diamonds on cap

Trainer P Martin Barrier 4

Jockey C D Maxwell 133.0kg Prizemoney $0

Win Range - W&P% 0-0

Career 3:0-0-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 0:0-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good  CD Maxwell 09-07 4 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L

%g of 14 DUND Fri 21Feb20  7f CLMd Synth  C D Maxwell Sglgg 3 66/1 Kokura 09-05 st-lbs 8.50L 1:28.24

90of14 DUND Fri24Jan20 7f CLMd Synth  C D Maxwell Sglgg 13 100/1 Never Before 09-05 st-Ibs 8.00L 1:26.97

17 of 17 NAVA Wed 90ct19 1m CLMd Soft R P Cleary (E%:(Eé 19 100/1 Degraves 09-05 st-Ibs L 1:52.31

W EE ROMININTHEGLOMIN pranore 5159

3 year old br unknown

Sire Society Rock Dam The Real Thing

Breeder Unknown

Owners Thistle Bloodstock Limited

Colours Black, red epaulettes, yellow sleeves, yellow cap, red star

Win Range 1207m W&P% 13-13

Career 8:1-0-0 12 Mths 9:1-0-0 1stUp 220-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good G P Brouder 09-|(t))2 12 Kosman 09-11 st-Ibs L
14 st-lbs
110f 13 NAVA  Wed 10Jun20 5f 164y CLHcp Good G P Brouder 09-|(t))0 10  40/1 Blastofmagic 09-03 st-lbs 11.75L 1:12.37
st-Ibs
110f 13 NEWC Fri 250ctl9  7fCL6 Synth R Scott 09-|(t))7 10 14/11\/23r;t2ura Destiny 08-12 st-Ibs 23.50L
st-Ibs 2.
6of 6 HAMI Mon 30Sep19 6f CL2 Heavy J Gormley 08-|(t))0 1 25/11|\{?t0i§>na| League 08-10 st-Ibs 7.00L
st-Ibs 7.
1of1l FFOS  Sun15Sepl9 6f CL6 Good R Scott 08]%)0 2 16/11R191r1613inintheg|omin 08-10 st-Ibs 1.25L
st-Ibs 14.
/ i TAKE MY HAND Trainer Michael Mulvany Barrier 1
] Jockey G F Carroll 128.0kg Prizemoney $1,479
3 year old g unknown . Win Range - W&P% 0-20
Sire Tough As Nails Dam The Silver Crown
Srﬁﬁﬂ?srf&kﬂﬁfn”y Career 50-0-1 12 Mths 60-0-1 1stUp20-0-1  2nd Up 10-0-0
Colours Pink & emerald green quartered, check sleeves & cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good G F Carroll 09-02 1 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L

%401‘ 9 FAIR  Mon 15Jun20 6f CLHcp Good  CD Hayes (%l(l)); 9 20/1 Mogwli 09-12 st-lbs 1.50L 1:14.34

13 0f 13 CURR  Sun 29Sep19 1m CLHcp Heavy CD Hayes 3;[3'([))5 3 33/1 Borelli 08-13 st-lbs L 1:46.81

6of 7 GALW Tue 17Sepl9 7f 24y CLMd Soft G F Carroll (%l(l))é 3 25/1 Shehreen 09-00 st-lbs 9.25L 1:34.54
110f 11 BELL ~ Wed 28Aug19 5f CLMd Good N M Crosse (E:[?:(E(E 7 28/10%2%55e After Phase 09-05 st-lbs 27.50L

BET EASY
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1 Trainer A McGuinness Barrier 13
PH"'I'Y S HOPE Jockey L F Roche 122.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Camacho Dam Oddysey
g;':ﬁ:re:;’”még”, s Lot MeCalln & Teronce MeCaron oy CA7EET 60-0:0 12 Miths 70-0-0 15t Up 20-0-0 2nd Up 10-0-0
oBian YRGB feence TEAOn B Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0  Soft0:0-0-0  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours EmGreen & royal blue diabolo, emGreen sleeves, emGreen cap, royal Jockey 2:0-0-0 Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
blue stars
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good L FRoche 08—&)0 13 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
60of 14 GOWR Thu 11Jun20 1m CLHcp Good L FRoche O9—|(tJ)0 10 20/1 Shona Mea 09-03 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:42.94
st-lbs
90f13 DUND Fril3Mar20 1m CLHcp Synth  JJ Doyle O8—|(tJ)4 1 50/1 Mythologic 10-02 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:40.07
st-lbs
110f 14 DUND Fri6Mar20  1m CLMd Synth S M Mooney O9—|(tJ)0 14 66/1 Kerandi 09-05 st-Ibs 8.25L 1:41.14
st-Ibs
11 0of 12 DUND Fri 21Feb20  1m CLMd Synth S M Mooney O9—|(tJ)0 6 66/11FJ<1)\é\/3er Garland 09-00 st-Ibs 15.75L
st-Ibs 4l
IM PETUOUS Trainer E J 0'Grady Barrier 11
Jockey C D Hayes 120.0kg Prizemoney $0
3 year old b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-0
Sire Mayson Dam Break Of Dawn
g;‘;ﬁgfs' k’af‘ykga‘:g” Career 40-0-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0 1stUp 20-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Colours Black, light blue star, striped sleeves, light blue star on cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhep Good  CD Hayes 08-|(t))8 11 Kosman 09-11 st-lbs L
14 st-lbs
10 of 14 GOWR Thu 11Jun20 1m CLHcp Good A Slattery 08-&)2 3 14/1 Shona Mea 09-03 st-lbs 7.75L 1:42.94
st-Ibs
70f10 FAIRR  Mon 23Sepl9 7f CL Good R P Cleary 08-|(t))7 1 66/1 Chrysalism 09-03 st-lbs 13.25L 1:32.41
st-lbs
120f 14 LIST  Thu 12Sep19 1m CLMd Soft A J Slattery 09-|(t))0 5 50/1 Santiago 09-05 st-lbs 17.75L 1:46.83
st-lbs
10 of 13 ROSC  Mon 19Aug19 7f 89y CLMd Soft Al Slattery 09-|(t))0 9 33/1 Sherpa 09-05 st-lbs 24.00L 1:37.48
st-lbs

BET EASY
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Race 6 Sobac Healthy Soil Healthy Animal www.soil.ie Handicap (50-75) 7f

Prize $14,568. 1st $8,742. 2nd $2,914. 3rd $1,456. 4th $729. 5th $437. 6th $290.
For: 4YO plus.

Horse
1. Just Brilliant (IRE)
2. Tony The Gent (IRE)
3. Lucky Number (GB)
4, Salt Whistle Bay (IRE)
5. Twenty Minutes (GB)
6. Arletta Star (GB)
1. Bardo Contiguo (IRE)
8. Eastern Racer (IRE)
9. Gee Rex (IRE)
10. Jered Maddox (GB)

11. Prisoner's Dilemma
(GB)

13. Miracles In May (IRE)
14. Poet’s Pride (GB)

15. Time Stands Still (GB)
16. Starlight Red (IRE)

Jockey
S M Crosse (a3)

J M Sheridan (a7)

S Foley
CT Keane
G M Ryan (a5)

L W Browne (a10)

W M Lordan

T P Madden

D P McDonogh
0JOrr

D W O'Connor (a3)

B M Coen (a3)
W Lee

W T Byrne (a7)
S P Davis

17. Youceeyouceecee (IRE) Reserve 1

Race 6 Sobac Healthy Soil Healthy Animal www.soil.ie Handicap (50-75): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.

BET EASY
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Trainer

S Lynam
Denis Hogan
0 McKiernan
J F Levins

D English

M Halford

E Doyle

S Byrne

J P O'Brien
D Marnane
J F Levins

M A Cahill
D Marnane
W J Martin
Leanne Breen
Miss S A Finn

Last 10
xs972s5s1
3512019575
xs8213588
xs46555042
x950929652
xs41321725
x0s915642
x0s5650882
2850380698
xs80315400
15685323

x5215324s5
x6531406s0
x80s009350
x50s91003s
xs944043s0

Career
51-1-0
51:7-10-4
7:1-1-1
25:4-4-1
23:1-5-0
13:2-2-3
6:1-1-0
53:8-8-5
16:0-0-2
12:1-1-1
5:0-1-2

12:2-3-1
22:3-1-4
35:3-3-5

7:1-0-1
32:5-1-4

Prize
$9,746
$191,247
$6,874
$48,268
$43,018
$33,491
$10,276
$75,049
$6,763
$12,727
$10,161

$31,818
$27,183
$49,822

$5,798
$63,120

W%
20%
14%
14%
16%
4%
15%
17%
15%
0%
8%
0%

17%
14%

9%
14%
16%

UK: 4:45 pm

NSW/VIC/TAS: 1:45 am
QLD: 1:45 am
NT: 1:15 am
SA: 1:15 am
WA: 11:45 pm

P% Bar Wgt

40% 3
41% 5
43% 12
36% 15
26%
54%
33%
40% 19
13% 1
25% 8
60% 17

142
142
141
141
141

6 140
9 140

139
139
139
139

SCRATCHED

50% 13
36%
31%
29% 18
31% 11

135

7 135
4 134

133
123

SCRATCHED
SCRATCHED
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/9% [E4 JUST BRILLIANT

5 year old b unknown

Sire Lope De Vega Dam Mauresmo

Breeder Unknown

Owners John Lynam

Colours Black, beige triple diamond & sleeves, black cap

Trainer S Lynam Barrier 3

Jockey S M Crosse 142.0kg Prizemoney $9,746

Win Range 1609m W&P% 20-40

Career 5:1-1-0 12 Mths 2:0-0-0 1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good S M Crosse 10-|(t))2 3 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
90f14 KEMP Wed 26Jun19 1m CL4Hcp Synth O Murphy 09]%)1 8  9/2 Kings Highway 09-07 st-lbs 6.25L 1:38.62
st-Ibs
70f9  WIND Mon 29Apr19 1m 2f CL4Hcp Good A Atzeni 09-|(t))8 4 9/4 He's Amazing 09-07 st-lbs 5.25L 2:07.33
st-Ibs
20f7 KEMP Wed 3Aprl9 1m CL5Nv Synth  J Doyle 09-|(t))9 8  7/1 Canvassed 09-09 st-lbs 7.00L 1:38.18
st-Ibs
50f6 NEWM Thu 19Aprl8 1m CL1 Good  J P Spencer 09-|(t))0 1 25/1 Masar 09-00 st-lbs 13.75L 1:38.15
st-Ibs
X Trainer Denis Hogan Barrier 5
n TONY THE GENT Jockey J M Sheridan 142.0kg Prizemoney $191,247
7 year old b unknown Win Range 1408m - 1722m W&P% 14-41
Sire Kodiac Dam Becuille
Breeder Unknown Career 51:7-10-4 12 Mths 183-2-3 1stUp7:2-0-1  2nd Up 6:1-1-0
Ouners James McAuley Firm 00-0-0  Good 153-5-1  Soft162-3-0  Heavy 6:0-0-1
Colours Orange, brown seams, emerald green & yellow quartered cap rm L= 0o T 0 b eavy bu-u-
Jockey 4:1-0-1  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 8:0-2-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
30f16 NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good  J M Sheridan 10—|%2 5 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
10f10 DUND Fri20Mar20 7fCL Synth  J M Sheridan 10—|%2 8 10/11 Tony The Gent 10-02 st-lbs 2.25L 1:26.46
st-lbs
20f14 DUND Fri28Feb20 6fCL Synth  JJ Doyle 10—|%0 8  4/1 Billyfairplay 09-07 st-lbs 0.30L 1:13.6
st-lbs
110f12 DUND Fri21Feb20  1m CLHcp Synth S M Crosse 10—|%0 3 14/1 Bucky Larson 10-00 st-lbs 10.75L 1:38.45
st-lbs
1of14 DUND Fri7Feb20  7fCL Synth  JJ Doyle 10—|%0 4 14/1 Tony The Gent 10-00 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:26.31
st-Ibs
n LUCKY N UM BER Trainer 0 McKiernan Barrier 12
Jockey S Foley 141.0kg Prizemoney $6,874
4 year old g unknown , Win Range 1609m W&P% 14-43
Sire Dark Angel Dam Keep Dancing
Breeder Unknown 1.1 a1. 0-0- 0-0-
Owners Keep The Faith Syndicate :a ree(; g (1) (1) ! 22 I\lcllt|31.sl7.1111 ! ;stﬂUapolé)é) 0 ﬁnd Upo.l(.)OOOOO
Colours Dark blue, orange braces, halved sleeves, orange spots on cap irm 9:0-0- ?0 T ot >:0-4- eavy UL-U-
Jockey 1:.0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7fClhcp Good S Foley 10-|(l))1 12 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
16 st-lbs
8of 14 NEWC Fri180ctl9 1m CL5Hcp Synth G Cox 09-|(l))5 6 7/11I-;gr57;e Before Dusk 09-10 st-lbs 15.00L
st-Ibs 38.
20of5 BATH Tue 27Augl9 1m CL5Hcp Good G Cox 09-”1)0 3 2/1 Tell William 09-06 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:39.4
st-Ibs
1of12 BATH Wed 7Augl9 1m CL6Hcp Good G Cox 09-|(l))6 6 5/1 Lucky Number 09-06 st-lbs 1.75L 1:41.56
st-Ibs
30f4 DONC Thu25Jull9 1m 2f 43y CL5Hcp Good D Tudhope  09-03 5 15/8 Debbonair09-02 st-lbs 1.75L 2:10.7
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I} SALT WHISTLE BAY

6 year old b unknown
Sire Royal Applause Dam Quantum
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 15
Prizemoney $48,268
W&P% 16-36

Trainer J F Levins
Jockey CT Keane 141.0kg
Win Range 1408m - 1678m

Owners R Browne Career 25:4-4-1 12 Miths 7:.0-1-0  1stUp 7:1-0-0  2nd Up 5:0-1-0
Colours Black, maroon seams, maroon sleeves, black diabolo, black cap Firm 1.0-1-0 Good 9:0-2-0 Soft 8:4-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good  CT Keane 10-|(t))1 15 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
40f14 DUND Fri3Jan20  7fCL Synth D W O'connor 09-|(t))4 9 16/1 Outside Inside 09-05 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:25.6
st-lbs
60of 14 DUND Wed 18Decl9 1m CL Synth D W O'connor 09-|(t))5 7 33/11L3%rg6Rapscallion 09-08 st-Ibs 5.50L
st-lbs 38.
50f10 NOTT Wed90ctl9 1m 0f 75y CL5Hcp Soft R Kingscote 09-|(t))9 1 5/1 Al Moataz 09-04 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:50.37
st-lbs
10 of 10 NEWB Tue 6Augl9 1m CL3Hcp Good S D Sousa 09-|(t))2 1 9/1 Qaysar 10-00 st-lbs 32.00L 1:38.82
st-lbs
3 H TWENTY MINUTES Trainer D English Barrier 2
; Jockey G M Ryan 141.0kg Prizemoney $43,018
5 year old b unknown Win Range 1207m W&P% 4-26

Sire Rip Van Winkle Dam Wink
Breeder Unknown

. Career 23:1-5-0 12 Mths 10:0-3-0 1st Up 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Owners One For The Lads Partnership Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-0 Soft 6:0-1-0 H 1:0-0-0
Colours Light blue & dark blue diamonds, light blue sleeves, dark blue diamonds irm U:U-U- ood o.1-1- 0Tt 0:0-1- eavy L.U-U-
on cap Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7fClhcp Good G M Ryan 10-|(t))1 2 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
90f17 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 6f CLHcp Good G M Ryan 10-|(t))2 13 6/1 Parkers Hill 10-01 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:11.09
st-Ibs
12 0f 13 DUND Fri110ctl9  7f CLHcp Synth  V Maye 10-|(t))2 4 12/11?261Lci1n %n A Dream 09-11 st-Ibs
st-Ibs SOL T2,
90f24 CURR Sun15Sepl9 6f CLHcp Good L FRoche 08-|(t))4 8  33/1 Buffer Zone 09-06 st-Ibs 6.75L 1:10.68
st-Ibs
20f5 LAYT  Wed 11Sep19 7f CL Synth M JJ Codd 12-|(t))0 2 2/1 Confident Kid 11-07 st-lbs 0.50L 1:25.49
st-lbs
() Trainer M Halford Barrier 6
m n ARLETTA STAR Jockey L W Browne 140.0kg Prizemoney $33,491
4yearold b unknown Win Range 1385m - 1524m W&P% 15-54
Sire Bated Breath Dam Winifred Jo
Breeder Unknown Career 13223 12Mths 62-1-1 1stUp30-0-1  2nd Up 20-0-0
Ouners Kevin Monaghan Firm00-0-0  Good 90-21  Soft4:2:0-2  Heavy 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue, yellow chevron, white cap i LH0-U- 00¢ :0-2- oft &8 €avy U
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good LW Browne 10—|(l))0 6 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
40f8 HAYD Thu8Augl9 1m CL5Hcp Good D Allan 09—|(l))5 4 2/1 This Girl 10-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:39.78
st-Ibs
1of9 CHES Sat27Jull9  7f127y CL4Hcp Soft  J Gormley 08—|(l))3 3 9/4 Arletta Star 08-03 st-lbs 4.00L 1:36.85
st-Ibs
30f11 NOTT Tuel16Jull9 1m Of 75y CL4Hcp Good  J P Sullivan 08—|(l))7 7 8/1 Al Messila 09-05 st-lbs 3.50L 1:44.31
st-Ibs
20f6  DONC Thu11Jull9 7f CL5Hcp Good  JHart 08]%)3 7 5/1 Warning Fire 09-10 st-lbs 1.75L 1:25.44
st-Ibs
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=" [l BARDO CONTIGUO

- 4 year old b unknown
Sire Lope De Vega Dam Jillnextdoor
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 9
Prizemoney $10,276
W&P% 17-33

Trainer E Doyle
Jockey W M Lordan 140.0kg
Win Range 1609m

. Career 6:1-1-0 12 Mths 5:1-0-0  1st Up 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Owners South East Racing Club Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 41-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 H 0:0-0-0
Colours Royal blue & yellow chevrons, yellow & black hooped sleeves, yellow cap, """ >-*"V~ ood4.1-0- Tt UL eavy V-t
black spots Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good WM Lordan 10—|%0 9 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
16 st-lbs
12 of 18 NAVA  Wed 10Jun20 1m CLHcp Good WM Lordan 09—|(tJ)9 6 33/1 Mutadaawel 10-02 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:43.31
st-lbs
90f14 CHEL Thu240ctl9 1m CL4Hcp Synth A Atzeni 09—|(tJ)0 4 9/2 Jabalaly 09-05 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:38.31
st-lbs
1of14 AYR  Thu19Sepl9 1m CLSHcp Good D Egan 09—|(tJ)1 10 6/1 Bardo Contiguo 09-01 st-lbs 0.20L 1:43.6
st-lbs
60f12 NEWM Sat22Junl9 1m CL4Nv Good  J Mitchell 09—|(tJ)5 10 9/1 Mogtarreb 09-05 st-Ibs 12.75L 1:41.31
st-lbs
n EASTERN RACER Trainer S Byrne Barrier 19
Jockey T P Madden 139.0kg Prizemoney $75,049

8 year old b unknown
Sire Bushranger Dam Queen Cobra
Breeder Unknown

Win Range 1006m - 1609m W&P% 15-40

. . areer >3:3-8- ths 16:1-2-1 1st :0-0- n :0-1-
Owners Smigeal Partnership c 53:8-8-5 12 Mths 16:1-2-1 1stUp 7:0-0-2  2nd Up 6:0-1-0
Colours Black, emerald green hoop, black sleeves, emerald green cap, black star Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 26:4-6-2 Soft 13:3-2-2 Heavy 2:0-0-0
Jockey 6:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7fClhcp Good TP Madden 09]%)3 19 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
14 of 17 NAAS  Mon 8Jun20  6f CLHcp Good TP Madden 10-|(t))0 17 33/11|\{(1)r1?ic Passage 10-02 st-Ibs 14.50L
st-Ibs 1L
50f13 DUND Fri31Jan20 1m CLHcp Synth T P Madden 09-|(t))9 14 28/1 Nordic Passage 10-00 st-lbs 3.75L 1:38.3
st-Ibs
60of 14 DUND Fril7Jan20 1m CLHcp Synth T P Madden 09-|(t))3 3 25/1 Parkers Hill 09-04 st-Ibs 4.25L 1:38.49
st-lbs
50f14 DUND Fri3Jan20 1ImCL Synth S P Davis 09]%)1 15 33/1 Phoenix Open 10-00 st-lbs 4.75L 1:38.8
st-lbs
/ ﬂll Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 1
,’ll\g n GEE REX Jockey D P McDonogh 139.0kg Prizemoney $6,763
~ 4yearold b unknown Win Range - W&P% 0-13
Sire Requinto Dam Valentine Hill J ’
gfvjﬁgfsr gu”;Q;g”Radng Syndicate Career 16:0-0-2 12 Mths 80-1-1  1stUp 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Brown, pink sleeves, pink & brown striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:0-0-1  Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 3:0-0-1
Jockey 2:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
20f16 NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good D P Mcdonogh 09]%)3 1 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
80of17 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 6f CLHcp Good S M Crosse 09—&)3 1 15/8 Nordic Passage 10-02 st-lbs 5.75L 1:11.11
st-Ibs
11 of 14 NAAS  Sun3Nov19 1m 2f CLHcp Heavy M P Sheehy 08]%)0 1 20/12|\5I§)§l71er Vincent 09-02 st-lbs 11.50L
st-Ibs 2o
30f8 LEOP Sat190ctl9 1m CLHcp Heavy CP Hoban 08—|(l))8 3 25/1 Quizical 09-12 st-lbs 8.75L 1:50.62
st-Ibs
80of 17 CURR Sat28Sepl9 6f CLMd Soft C D Hayes 09—|(l))5 11 7/1 Royal Canford 09-00 st-Ibs 13.75L 1:15.91
st-Ibs
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V. [ JERED MADDOX

4 year old b unknown

Sire Lawman Dam Al Janadeirya
Breeder Unknown

Owners City Equine Il Syndicate

Colours White, royal blue chevron, royal blue armlet, yellow cap, light blue star

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good
513601‘ 13 DUND Fri110ctl9  7f CLHcp Synth
13 0f 14 LIST ~ Wed 11Sep19 7f CLHcp Soft
30f23 CURR Fri30Augl9 7f CLHcp Soft
1of7 FFOS  Mon 29Jull9 7f 80y CL5Md Good

’ PRISONER'S DILEMMA

4 year old ch unknown

Sire Toronado Dam Keep The Secret
Breeder Unknown

Owners Epitome Racing

Colours Dark blue, beige panel, white cap

Race Details Track
1of16 NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good
60f14 CURR Tue220ctl9 1m CLMdNHF Soft
80of17 CORK TuelOctl9 1m Of 125y CLMd Soft
30f13 KILL ~ Wed 17Jull9 1m 0f 30y CLMd Good
20f14 CURR Thu27Junl9 1ImCL Soft
&5 [[E] MIRACLES IN MAY

5 year old b unknown

Sire Approve Dam Money Penny

Breeder Unknown

Owners F A McNulty

Colours Yellow, purple stars, yellow cap, purple stars

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7fClhcp Good
%601‘ 13 DUND Fri3lJan20 1m CLHcp Synth
1of14 DUND Fri3Jan20  1m CLHcp Synth
30f16 GALW Mon 280ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy
20f21 CURR Tue220ctl9 7fCLHcp Soft

BET EASY
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Trainer D Marnane Barrier 8
Jockey 0 J Orr 139.0kg Prizemoney $12,727
Win Range 1481m W&P% 8-25
Career 12:1-1-1 12 Mths 81-0-1 1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-0 Soft 3:0-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 10:0-1-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
0JOrr 09]%)3 8 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
0JOrr 09-10 13 16/1 Dancinz% On A Dream 09-11 st-lbs
st-Ibs 10.75L 1:75.16
0JOrr 09-12 10  9/1 Facethepuckout 09-10 st-Ibs 25.25L
st-Ibs 1:32.16
JM Sheridan  09-08 4  33/1 Massa Lubrense 09-11 st-lbs 2.75L
st-Ibs 1:25.13
D OQ'connor  09-05 4  7/2 Jered Maddox 09-05 st-lbs 0.75L 1:29.82
st-Ibs
Trainer J F Levins Barrier 17
Jockey D W 0'Connor 139.0kg Prizemoney $10,161
Win Range 1408m W&P% 0-60
Career 5:0-1-2 12 Mths 6:1-1-2  1st Up 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-1 Soft 4:0-1-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 4:1-1-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D W O'connor 09#}3 17 $21 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
st-lbs
CT Keane 09-05 3 5/1 Patrick Sarsfield 09-05 st-Ibs 10.25L
st-1bs 1:49.27
C T Keane 09]%5 12 10/1 Dance Jupiter 09-05 st-lbs 13.25L 1:54.25
st-lbs
D W O'connor 09]%5 4 4/1 Tauran Shaman 09-05 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:43.69
st-lbs
DWO'connor 09-05 11  25/1 Kattani 09-05 st-lbs 5.00L 1:40.68
st-lbs
Trainer M A Cahill Barrier 13
Jockey B M Coen 135.0kg Prizemoney $31,818
Win Range 1609m W&P% 17-50
Career 12:2-3-1 12 Mths 8:1-2-1 1stUp 4:1-1-0  2nd Up 4:1-2-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 7:1-2-0 Heavy 2:0-0-1
Jockey 9:2-2-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
B M Coen 09-|(l))9 13 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-”1)2 3 2/1 Nordic Passage 10-00 st-lbs 1.25L 1:38.3
st-Ibs
B M Coen 09-”1)0 7 7/2 Miracles In May 09-10 st-lIbs 0.50L 1:38.74
st-Ibs
M P Sheehy 09-|(l))4 12 7/2 Yafordadoe 09-12 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:33.81
st-Ibs
M P Sheehy 09-|(l))2 20 3/1 Yafordadoe 09-08 st-Ibs 0.20L 1:32.01
st-Ibs
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5% [Z] POET'S PRIDE

5 year old b unknown

Sire Arcano Dam Amber Heights
Breeder Unknown

Owners Laurence O'Kane

Colours White, emerald green cross of lorraine, emerald green chevrons on
sleeves, pink cap

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $27,183
W&P% 14-36

Trainer D Marnane
Jockey W J Lee 135.0kg
Win Range 1025m - 1441m

Career 22:3-1-4 12 Mths 13:2-0-3 1st Up 8:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-0 Soft 7:0-0-3 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good W/ Lee 09—|(tJ)9 7 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-lbs L
16 st-lbs
60f17 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 6f CLHcp Good W/ Lee 09—|(tJ)9 12 17/2 Nordic Passage 10-02 st-lbs 5.25L 1:11.11
st-lbs
30f12 DUND Fri20Mar20 6f CLHcp Synth ~ OJOrr 09—|(tJ)4 5  9/2Fit For Function 09-03 st-Ibs 2.00L 1:12.36
st-lbs
1of12 DUND Fri21Feb20 7f CLHcp Synth W Lee 09#}3 7 9/2 Poet's Pride 09-13 st-lbs 0.50L 1:26.81
st-lbs
40f14 DUND Fri7Feb20  7f CLHcp Synth D W O'connor 09—|(tJ)9 8  10/1 Major Power 09-13 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:26.46
st-lbs
w TIME STAN DS ST".I. Trainer W J Martin Barrier 4
Ty Jockey W T Byrne 134.0kg Prizemoney $49,822
6 year old b unknown Win Range 1408m - 1481m W&P% 9-31
Sire Dandy Man Dam Adele Blanc Sec
g:;ﬁ:fsr Stiggplgnwlllchuinness Career 35:3-3-5 12 Mths 9:0-0-1 1stUp 4:0-0-1  2nd Up 4:0-0-1
Colours White, emerald green chevron, halved sleeves, emerald green star on cap Firm 1.0-0-0 Good 13:1-2-2 Soft 7:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 12:1-0-2  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 4:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7fClhcp Good  WT Byrne 09-|(t))8 4 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L

16 st-lbs

8of 14 GOWR Wed 17Jun20 7f CLHcp Good  WT Byrne 09]%)3 14 20/11I32%a7lichamp Bagenal 09-12 st-Ibs 11.50L
st-Ibs 2.

13 of 17 NAAS  Mon 8Jun20  6f CLHcp Good W T Byrne 09-|(t))9 15 50/11|\{(1)r1?ic Passage 10-02 st-Ibs 11.25L
st-Ibs AL

13 0of 14 DUND Fri 180ct19  7f CLHcp Synth K J Leonard 08-|(t))5 2 50/1 Geological 08-13 st-lbs 10.25L 1:24.8
st-Ibs

14 of 14 DUND Fri40ctl9  7f CLHcp Synth K J Leonard 08-|(t))9 6  16/1 She's A Babe 09-00 st-Ibs 12.25L 1:24.81
st-Ibs

STARI.IGHT RED Trainer Leanne Breen Barrier 18
Jockey S P Davis 133.0kg Prizemoney $5,798

4 year old g unknown

Sire Sea The Stars Dam Turning Point

Breeder Unknown

Owners B J Roman

Colours Brown, orange seams on sleeves, orange & white check cap

Win Range 1622m We&P% 14-29

Career 7:1-0-1 12 Mths 41-0-0 1stUp 3:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good S P Davis 09-07 18 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L

%g of 14 DUND Fri 7Feb20  7f CLHcp Synth ST Mccullagh (%l?i 4 50/1 Major Power 09-13 st-lbs 13.50L 1:26.46
90f10 PONT Tue9ull9  1Im CL5Hcp Good P Hanagan (%l(l)); 5 16/1 Li Kui 09-06 st-lbs L 1:46.53

1of8 CHEP Mon 24Jun19 1m CL6 Good R Winston (%l(l))é 5  7/1 Starlight Red 09-00 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:36.69
110f 12 DONC Fri 31Mayl9 1m 3f197y CL5Hcp Good P Hanagan (E%:(Eé 1 33/1 West Newton 09-00 st-lbs 13.75L 2:34.22
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ﬂ © . Trainer Miss S A Finn Barrier 11
i/mm”\\\ 17 YOUCEEYOUCEECEE Jockey Reserve 1 123.0kg Prizemoney $63,120
~ 8 yearold br unknown Win Range 1408m - 1509m W&P% 16-31
Sire Rock Of Gibraltar Dam Tonique J
preeder UIknown - carrll Career 325-1-4 12 Mths 80-0-1 1stUp81-1-1  2nd Up 7:0-0-1
Colours Light blue & yellow stripes, light blue sleeves, yellow cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-0 Soft 12:2-1-0 Heavy 18:3-0-4
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 4:2-0-1 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 7f Clhcp Good  Reserve 08]%)1 1 Prisoner's Dilemma 09-13 st-Ibs L
16 st-lbs
90f16 GALW Mon 280ct19 7f CLHcp Heavy KJ Leonard 09-|(t))3 13 9/1 Yafordadoe 09-12 st-lbs 8.50L 1:33.81
st-lbs
40f15 CURR Tue220ctl9 6f CLHcp Soft W J Lee 09-|(t))4 15  4/1 Conversant 08-13 st-Ibs 5.00L 1:18.15
st-lbs
40f16 LIME Sat120ctl9 7f CLHcp Heavy W Lee 09-|(t))4 12 10/1 Blacklooks 09-13 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:41.83
st-Ibs
110f 15 LIST  Fri13Sepl9  7f CLHcp Soft K J Leonard 08-|(t))9 16 7/1 Rattling Jewel 08-13 st-Ibs 12.50L 1:29.99
st-lbs
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Race 7 Plusvital Irish EBF Polonia Stakes (Fillies' Listed) 5f 110y

UK: 5:15 pm

Prize $69,209. 1st $41,526. 2nd $13,842. 3rd $6,921. 4th $3,460. 5th $2,076. 6th $1,384.
For: 3YO only.

Horse

1. Between Hills (IRE)

2. Brunelle (IRE)

3. Celtic Beauty (IRE)

4. Eden Quay (IRE)

5. Flaming Princess (IRE)
6. Lady Penelope (IRE)

7. Lil Grey (IRE)

8. Na Blianta Beo (IRE)
9. Nurse Barbara (IRE)
10. Precious Moments

(IRE)

11. Punita Arora (IRE)

12. Tango (IRE)

13. Unforgetable (IRE)

Jockey

T P Madden
G F Carroll
W Lee

P B Beggy

L F Roche

D P McDonogh
R C Colgan
K'J Manning
CT Keane
W M Lordan

S Foley
J A Heffernan
S M Crosse

14. You'resobeautiful (IRE) C D Hayes

Trainer

Mrs J Harrington
G M Lyons

K'J Condon

A P O'Brien

W McCreery

J P O'Brien

Ms Sheila Lavery
J S Bolger

G M Lyons

A P O'Brien

Mrs J Harrington
AP O'Brien

J P O'Brien

J A Stack

Last 10
xs413
xs161
X6s717234
x10s3
x0s6431871
15542123
X57932612
x3s6
x0s621
x350186425

x155535212
x0s8147669
345040213
21s2

Career
3:1-0-1
3:2-0-0
7:1-1-1
3:1-0-1
8:2-0-1
6:1-2-1
7:1-2-1
2:0-0-1
4:1-1-0
9:1-1-2

7:2-2-1
10:2-1-0
7:1-1-1
2:1-1-0

Race 7 Plusvital Irish EBF Polonia Stakes (Fillies' Listed): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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Prize
$19,275
$42,980
$63,260
$15,621

$7,064
$41,381
$56,900
$2,271
$46,682
$68,259

$78,779
$76,273
$34,870
$18,940

NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:15 am

W%
33%
67%
14%
33%
25%
17%
14%

0%
25%
11%

29%
20%
14%
50%

QLD: 2:15 am
NT: 1:45 am
SA: 1:45 am

WA: 12:15 am

P% Bar Wgt
67% 11 128
67% 4 128

43% 10 128
67% 13 128
38% 14 128
67% 2 128
57% 1 128
50% 12 128
50% 3 128
4% 6 128
1% 9 128
30% 5 128
43% 8 128
100% 7 128
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BETWEEN HILLS

3 year old b unknown
Sire Hot Streak Dam Breed;]
Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs P K Cooper & Russell B Jones JR & Ms Susan Prichard-Jones & Mrs

John Harrington
Colours Royal blue

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
411401‘ 7 CURR Sat20Jull9  6f63y CL1 Good
10f10 LIST  Sun2junl9  6f 60y CLMd Soft
30f12 NAVA Sun28Aprl9 5fCLMd Soft

) | A BRUNELLE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Velvetina

Breeder Unknown

Owners Anamoine Limited

Colours Yellow, red epaulettes & sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110yCl1 Good
14
1of8 DUND Fri40ctl9 5fCL Synth
60of 12 CURR Fri30Augl9 6fCL1 Soft
1of13 LEOP Thu18Jull9 6fCLMd Good
e
'BE° [FJ CELTIC BEAUTY
- ~ 3 year old b unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Keystone Gulch

Breeder Unknown

Owners David K Kelly

Colours Purple, pink spots, pink sleeves, pink spots on cap
Race Details Track
iJPL of NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110yCl1 Good

4

60f 16 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 5f110y CL1 Good
70f10 YORK Thu22Augl9 6f CL1 Good
1of7 NAAS Mon 5Augl9 5fCLMd Good
7of7 NEWM Fri12Jull9  6fCL1 Good

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Barrier 11
Prizemoney $19,275
W&P% 33-67

Trainer Mrs J Harrington
Jockey T P Madden 128.0kg
Win Range 1262m

Career 3:1-0-1 12 Mths 3:1-0-0  1st Up 1:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:0-0-0 Soft 2:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
T P Madden 09—|(tJ)2 11 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
S Foley 09—|(tJ)0 2 14/1 Roman Turbo 09-03 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:16.79
st-lbs
S Foley 09—|0b0 10 4/1 Between Hills 09-00 st-Ibs 0.30L 1:22.06
st-lbs
S Foley 09-00 4  9/2 Back To Brussels 09-00 st-Ibs 2.75L 1:04.6
st-lbs
Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 4
Jockey G F Carroll 128.0kg Prizemoney $42,980

Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 67-67

Career 3:2-0-0 12 Mths 4:2-0-0 1stUp 1:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 4 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
C T Keane 09-|(t))2 3 2/1 Brunelle 09-02 st-Ibs 1.25L 0:59.
st-Ibs
CT Keane 09-00 7 12/1 Lope Y Fernandez 09-03 st-lbs 3.75L
st-Ibs 1:12.76
WM Lordan 08-06 9  3/1 Brunelle 08-06 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:17.32
st-Ibs
Trainer K J Condon Barrier 10
Jockey W J Lee 128.0kg Prizemoney $63,260
Win Range 1006m W&P% 14-43
Career 7:1-1-1 12 Mths 6:1-1-0  1st Up 2:0-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:1-0-1 Soft 2:0-1-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-1-1  Dist 5:0-1-1 Track 4:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 2:0-0-1
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W J Lee 09—|(l))2 10 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
N G Mccullagh 09—|(l))0 8 22/1 Punita Arora 09-00 st-Ibs 4.00L 1:03.96
st-Ibs
WJ Lee 09-00 2 g1 Livin4g In The Past 09-00 st-Ibs 5.50L
st-Ibs 1:10.7:
WJ Lee 09—|(l))0 6 evens Celtic Beauty 09-00 st-Ibs 2.50L 1:01.28
st-Ibs
W) Lee 09—|(l))0 4 9/1 Raffle Prize 09-03 st-lbs 8.25L 1:09.09
st-Ibs
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BET EASY

I EDEN QUAY

3 year old b unknown
Sire No Nay Never Dam Seeking Solace
Breeder Unknown

Owners Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier & Michael Tabor

Colours Purple, white seams, striped sleeves, purple cap

Race Details Track

UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110yCl1 Good

%401‘6 LIME ~ Wed 17Jun20 6f 150y CLMd Good

14 of 18 NAVA  Wed 10Jun20 5f CLMd Good

30f10 NAAS Wed 18Sepl9 5f CLMd Good
I} FLAMING PRINCESS

3 year old b unknown

Sire Hot Streak Dam Qatar Princess

Breeder Unknown

Owners | N S Racing

Colours Royal blue, emerald green panel, emerald green star on cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
E of 16 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 5f 110y CL1 Good
60f12 NEWM Fri110ctl9 5fCL1 Soft

40of 7 DONC Fril13Sepl9 5fCL1 Good
30f8 CHAN Sat31Augl9 5fCL1 Good

¢+ + [[AILADY PENELOPE

3 year old ch unknown

Sire Night Of Thunder Dam Step Sequence
Breeder Unknown

Owners Phoenix Thoroughbred Limited

Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 13
Jockey P B Beggy 128.0kg Prizemoney $15,621
Win Range 1344m W&P% 33-67
Career 3:1-0-1 12 Mths 4:1-0-1 1st Up 2:.0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:1-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:.0-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
P B Beggy 09-|(t))2 13 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
W M Lordan 09-|(t))2 4 9/2 Eden Quay 09-02 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:26.1
st-Ibs
JAHeffernan  09-02 11  4/1 You'resobeautiful 09-02 st-Ibs 10.50L
st-Ibs 1:01.04
D O'brien 09-00 5 5/2 Danielles Diamond 09-05 st-Ibs 6.25L
st-Ibs 0:59.55
Trainer W McCreery Barrier 14
Jockey L F Roche 128.0kg Prizemoney $7,064

Win Range 999m - 1013m W&P% 25-38

Career 8:2-0-1 12 Mths 9:2-0-1 1stUp 2:1-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-0-1 Soft 3:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 1:0-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
L F Roche 09]%2 14 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
W J Lee 09]%0 10 22/1 Punita Arora 09-00 st-lbs 10.50L 1:03.96
st-lbs
B Mchugh 08#}2 11  12/1 Good Vibes 08-12 st-Ibs 1.75L 0:59.27
st-lbs
B Mchugh 08#)2 1 14/1 A'ali 09-01 st-lbs 2.25L 0:59.35
st-lbs
CSoumillon  08-12 Al Raya 08-11 st-Ibs 2.00L 0:00.47
st-lbs
Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 2
Jockey D P McDonogh 128.0kg Prizemoney $41,381

Colours White, orange stars on sleeves, orange star on cap

Race Details Track
1of14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
50f10 CHAN Tue 12Nov19 5f102y CL Heavy
40f8 MAIS Sat120ctl9 6fCLL Soft
20f12 AYR  Fri20Sepl9 5fCL1 Good
10of9 DOWN Sat31Augl9 5fCLMd Soft

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Win Range 1006m - 1106m W&P% 17-67

Career 6:1-2-1 12 Mths 7:2-2-1  1stUp 1:0-0-1 ~ 2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-1 Soft 3:1-1-0 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 1:1-0-0  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
D P Mcdonogh 09-|(l))2 2 $13.2 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
T Bachelot 08-|(l))9 Keep Busy 08-09 st-lbs 5.75L 1:11.8
st-Ibs
C Soumillon 08-”1)2 Shadn 08-12 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:12.23
st-Ibs
J Hart 08-12 6  3/1 Piece of Paradise 08-12 st-Ibs 1.00L
st-Ibs 0:57.79
D O'brien 09-|(l))0 2 4/7 Lady Penelope 09-00 st-Ibs 3.75L 1:01.72
st-Ibs
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15 UL GREY

B 3 year old g unknown
Sire Starspangledbanner Dam Vera Lilley
Breeder Unknown
Owners Spyglass Syndicate
Colours Grey, large pink spots & sleeves, pink cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110yCl1 Good
14
70f8 CURR Sun130ctl9 6fCLL Heavy
90f11 NEWM Sat28Sepl9 6f CL1 Good
30of6  CURR Fril6Augl9 5fCL1 Soft
20f7 CURR Sat20Jull9  6f63y CL1 Good

3 year old b unknown

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Finsceal Beo

Breeder Unknown

Owners M A Ryan & Micheal D Ryan

Colours Dark blue & emerald green hoops, quartered cap
Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
14
30f18 NAVA Wed 10Jun20 5f CLMd Good
60of8 CURR Sun2Ljull9 6f CLMd Good

| [E NURSE BARBARA

3 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Finagle

Breeder Unknown

Owners David Spratt & Sean Jones & Mrs Lynne Lyons
Colours Yellow, emerald green & yellow striped sleeves, yellow cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
%g of 16 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 5f110y CL1 Good
6of11 NEWM Sat28Sepl9 6fCL1 Good
20f9 LEOP Sat14Sepl9 7fCL1 Good
10f19 CORK Sun1Sepl9 6f CLMd Good

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $56,900
W&P% 14-57

Trainer Ms Sheila Lavery
Jockey R C Colgan 128.0kg
Win Range 1207m

Career 7:1-2-1 12 Mths 7:1-1-1  1stUp 1:.0-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-1-0 Soft 4:1-1-1 Heavy 1:0-0-0
Jockey 8:1-2-1  Dist 4:1-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
R C Colgan 09-|(t))2 1 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 08]%)2 2 4/1Tango 08-12 st-lbs 13.75L 1:17.4
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 09-|(t))0 5 40/1 Millisle 09-00 st-Ibs 8.75L 1:09.39
st-Ibs
R C Colgan 08]%)2 5 11/8 Millisle 08-12 st-Ibs 3.00L 1:01.2
st-Ibs
RCColgan  09-00 5  4/1Roman Turbo 09-03 st-Ibs 0.75L 1:16.79
st-Ibs
Trainer J S Bolger Barrier 12
Jockey K J Manning 128.0kg Prizemoney $2,271
Win Range - W&P% 0-50
Career 220-0-1 12 Mths 3:0-0-1 1st Up 2:.0-0-1  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 2:0-0-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:0-0-1  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
K'J Manning 09—|g2 12 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
KJManning 09-02 5 10/1 You'resobeautiful 09-02 st-lbs 1.25L
st-1bs 1:01.04
KJManning 09-00 2  7/2 French Rain 09-00 st-lbs 7.75L 1:14.02
st-Ibs
Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 3
Jockey C T Keane 128.0kg Prizemoney $46,682

Win Range 1207m W&P% 25-50

Career 41-1-0 12 Mths 5:1-1-0 1stUp 221-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:1-1-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:1-1-0  Dist 2:1-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C T Keane 09-|(t))2 3 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
C T Keane 09-|(t))0 5 7/2 Punita Arora 09-00 st-lbs L 1:03.96
st-Ibs
C T Keane O9-|(t))0 7 20/1 Millisle 09-00 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:09.39
st-Ibs
C T Keane O9-|(t))0 4 7/2 Blissful 09-00 st-Ibs L 1:29.55
st-Ibs
C T Keane 09-|(t))0 15  7/1 Nurse Barbara 09-00 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:11.43
st-Ibs
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PRECIOUS MOMENTS

3 year old b unknown
Sire Gleneagles Dam Tarbela
Breeder Unknown

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves, Royal Blue cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110yCl1 Good
14
30f15 LEOP Tue9un20 7fCL1 Good
12 0f 16 NEWM FriINov19  6f CLL Soft
10f13 CURR Sun130ctl9 6f CLMd Heavy
80of9 CURR Sun15Sepl9 7fCL1 Good
] ~ 3year old ch unknown

Sire Sepoy Dam Wojha

Breeder Unknown

Owners Alpha Racing

Colours White, red seams, red cap, white stars
Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
14
1of16 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 5f110y CL1 Good
50f6 DUND Fril3Mar20 6fCL Synth
30f6 DUND Fri40ctl9  7fCL1 Synth
50f9 LEOP Sat14Sepl9 7fCLl Good

3 year old b unknown
Sire No Nay Never Dam Idle Chatter
Breeder Unknown

Trainer A P O'Brien
Jockey W M Lordan 128.0kg
Win Range 1207m

Barrier 6
Prizemoney $68,259
We&P% 11-44

Career 9:1-1-2 12 Mths 9:1-1-1  1st Up 2:0-0-2  2nd Up 1:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-1-2 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-1  Dist 6:1-1-1 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
W M Lordan 09-|(t))2 6 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
W M Lordan 09-|(t))2 8 11/1 Love Locket 09-02 st-lbs 1.50L 1:29.16
st-Ibs
S D Sousa 09-|(t))0 7 11/4 Mild llusion 09-00 st-Ibs 9.50L 1:15.05
st-Ibs
D O'brien 09-00 2  8/11 Precious Moments 09-00 st-lbs 3.25L
st-Ibs 1:18.78
M CHussey  09-00 1 25/1 Love 09-00 st-Ibs 5.50L 1:24.28
st-Ibs
Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 9
Jockey S Foley 128.0kg Prizemoney $78,779
Win Range 1006m - 1106m W&P% 29-71
Career 7:2-2-1 12 Miths 82-2-1 1stUp 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 5:2-2-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:2-0-1  Dist 2:0-1-0 Track 2:1-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S Foley 09]%2 9 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
S Foley 09]%0 14 22/1 Punita Arora 09-00 st-lbs 1.00L 1:03.96
st-lbs
S Foley 08#)2 1 6/4 Dark Vader 09-06 st-Ibs 9.75L 1:12.47
st-lbs
S Foley 08#)2 5 10/1 Fort Myers 09-03 st-lbs 1.25L 1:25.28
st-lbs
S Foley 09-00 2 9/2 Blissful 09-00 st-Ibs 3.25L 1:29.55
st-lbs
Trainer A P O'Brien Barrier 5
Jockey J A Heffernan 128.0kg Prizemoney $76,273

Owners Michael Tabor & Derrick Smith & Mrs John Magnier

Colours Royal blue, orange disc, striped sleeves & cap

Race Details Track
UPLof NAAS Sat20jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good
%g of 15 LEOP  Tue 9Jun20 7fCL1 Good
8of14 SANT FrilNovl9 1ImCL Good
1of8 CURR Sun130ctl9 6fCLL Heavy
40f11 NEWM Sat28Sepl9 6f CL1 Good

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Win Range 1154m - 1207m W&P% 20-30

Career 10:2-1-0 12 Mths 10:2-0-0 1st Up 2:0-1-0  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:0-1-0 Soft 3:1-0-0 Heavy 1:1-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 4:1-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
J A Heffernan 09-|(t))2 5 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
P B Beggy 09-|(t))2 7 4/1 Love Locket 09-02 st-lbs 5.25L 1:29.16
st-Ibs
R L Moore 08]%)0 16/1 Sharing 08-10 st-Ibs 5.75L 1:34.59
st-Ibs
D O'brien 08]%)2 8 11/8 Tango 08-12 st-Ibs 6.00L 1:17.4
st-Ibs
R L Moore O9-|(t))0 3 12/1 Millisle 09-00 st-lbs 4.25L 1:09.39
st-Ibs
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{7/ EJUNFORGETABLE

3 year old b unknown

Sire Muhaarar Dam Annabelle Ja
Breeder Unknown

Owners John C Oxley

Colours Light blue & yellow check, yellow & white striped sleeves, light blue &

yellow quartered cap

Race Details Track

30f14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110y Cl1 Good

40f15 LEOP Tue9un20 7fCLL Good

13 0of 14 SANT  FrilNovl9 1ImCL Good

40of6 DUND Fri40ctl9  7fCLL Synth

10 0f 20 DONC Thu 12Sep19 6f 111y CL2 Good
" F¥] YOU'RESOBEAUTIFUL

3 year old ch unknown

Sire No Nay Never Dam Hula Angel

Breeder Unknown

Owners Mrs Paul Shanahan & Mrs John Magnier
Colours Royal blue, pink sash, pink cap, royal blue star

Race Details Track
20f14 NAAS Sat20Jun20 5f110y CI1 Good
10f18 NAVA Wed 10Jun20 5f CLMd Good
20f6  DUND Fri13Mar20 6fCL Synth

BET EASY

Call 1800 321 321 or visit BetEasy to bet now

Trainer J P O'Brien Barrier 8

Jockey S M Crosse 128.0kg Prizemoney $34,870

Win Range 1207m W&P% 14-43

Career 7:1-1-1 12 Mths 8:1-1-2 1stUp 2:0-0-1  2nd Up 1:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:1-1-1 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 41-0-2  Dist 2:1-0-1 Track 1:0-0-1 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-1

Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
S M Crosse O9—|(tJ)2 8 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
D P Mcdonogh O9—|(tJ)2 13 16/1 Love Locket 09-02 st-Ibs 1.75L 1:29.16
st-lbs
W M Lordan 08#)0 80/1 Sharing 08-10 st-lbs 8.75L 1:34.59
st-lbs
S M Crosse 08#)2 3 10/1 Fort Myers 09-03 st-lbs 1.25L 1:25.28
st-lbs
L Dettori 08-11 10  8/1King's Lynn 08-09 st-Ibs 5.25L 1:18.81
st-lbs
Trainer J A Stack Barrier 7
Jockey C D Hayes 128.0kg Prizemoney $18,940

Win Range 1006m W&P% 50-100

Career 221-1-0 12 Mths 3:1-2-0  1stUp 21-1-0  2nd Up 0:0-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 1:1-0-0 Soft 0:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 3:1-2-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
C D Hayes (g?l(t)é 7 Lady Penelope 09-02 st-Ibs L
C D Hayes 09-02 1 13/8 You'resobeautiful 09-02 st-lbs 0.75L
st-Ibs 1:01.04
C D Hayes Oiz-l(t))s 3 18/1 Dark Vader 09-06 st-lbs 0.30L 1:12.47
st-Ibs
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Race 8 Sole Power Sprint Stakes (Listed) 5f UK: 5:45 pm
Prize $54,639. 1st $32,783. 2nd $10,928. 3rd $5,464. 4th $2,732. 5th $1,639. 6th $1,093. NSW/VIC/TAS: 2:45 am
For: 4YO plus. QLD: 2:45 am
NT: 2:15 am

SA: 2:15 am

WA: 12:45 am

Horse Jockey Trainer Last 10 Career Prize W% P% Bar Wgt
1. Make A Challenge (IRE) James J Doyle Denis Hogan 1565511211 16:6-2-1  $214226 38% 56% 7 136
2. Beckford (GB) CT Keane G M Lyons xs07457s1s 123-2-0  $294064 25% 42% 8 133
3. Flash Gordon (IRE) S Foley Mrs J Harrington 2050331 5:1-0-2 $33351 20% 60% 4 133
4. Southern Horse (ARG) K J Manning J S Bolger x2s740s121 9:3-2-0 $12,144 33% 56% 2 133
5. Urban Beat (IRE) B M Coen J P Murtagh x$3353s471 13:4-0-3  $141435 31% 54% 6 133
6. Verhoyen (GB) W J Lee M C Grassick xs27s12431 34:3-5-7  $190,567 9% 44% 5 133
7. My Laureate (IRE) G F Carroll G M Lyons xs49014s05 9:1-1-0 $16,985 11% 22% 1 128
8. Rapid Reaction (IRE) A J Slattery J F Grogan 3750020935 242-3-1  $102646 8% 25% 3 128

Race 8 Sole Power Sprint Stakes (Listed): Sorry, not enough data to create a speedmap.
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<52 [ MAKE A CHALLENGE

5 year old b unknown

Sire Invincible Spirit Dam Crinoline

Breeder Unknown

Owners M G Hogan & Walter O'Connor & James Joseph Reilly
Colours White, royal blue stars, royal blue armlet, royal blue star on cap

Race Details Track  Jockey

1of8 NAAS Sat20Jun20 5fCI1 Good  JJ Doyle
60f10 DOHA Sat22Feb20 6f CL Good  J Doyle

50f17 ASCO Sat190ctl9 6f CL1 Heavy J Doyle

1of8 CURR Sun130ctl9 6f CL1 Heavy JJDoyle
10f20 CURR Sat28Sepl9 5f CLHcp Soft JJ Doyle
J)%{ A BECKFORD

5 year old b unknown
Sire Bated Breath Dam Whirly Dancer
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 7
Prizemoney $214,226
W&P% 38-56

Trainer Denis Hogan
Jockey James J Doyle 136.0kg
Win Range 1006m - 1408m

Career 16:6-2-1 12 Mths 10:6-1-0 1st Up 3:0-0-0  2nd Up 2:0-1-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:3-2-0 Soft 4:2-0-0 Heavy 2:1-0-0
Jockey 5:5-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 0:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09]%)0 7 $3.8 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
09-|(t))1 Dark Pursuit 09-01 st-Ibs 3.50L 1:11.39
st-Ibs
09-02 16 91 Donj;uan Triumphant 09-02 st-lbs 2.75L
st-Ibs 1164
09-06 1  9/4 Make A Challenge 09-06 st-lbs 4.50L
st-Ibs 1:16.7
09-08 16  5/1 Make A Challenge 09-08 st-lbs 6.00L
st-Ibs 1:.02.1
Trainer G M Lyons Barrier 8
Jockey C T Keane 133.0kg Prizemoney $294,064

Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 25-42

Career 12:3-2-0 12 Mths 5:0-0-0  1st Up 3:2-0-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Owners Newtown Anner Stud Farm Ltd Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 6:2-1-0 Soft 4:1-0-0 H 1:0-1-0
Colours Beige, dark blue cross of lorraine & sleeves, dark blue cap, beige star irm U:U-U- 000 0.2-1- Tt &.1-U- eavy 1.U-1-
Jockey 3:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 8 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20 5fCl1 Good  CTKeane 09]%7 8 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
12 of 12 LING  Sat 16Nov19 6f CL1 Synth  C D Hayes 09]%3 10  14/1 Judicial 09-06 st-lbs 7.25L 1:10.46
st-lbs
70f7 CURR Sat28Sepl9 6f CLL Soft C D Hayes 09]%5 5 6/1151;§e6ak In Colours 09-05 st-lbs 7.00L
st-lbs L.
40f9 CURR Fri9Augl9  6f CLL Soft D O'brien 09]%7 7 15/81611513’[2avus Weston 09-03 st-Ibs 3.25L
st-lbs L.
50f12 CURR Sat29Junl9 6f CL1 Good  CTKeane 09-07 9 10/1 Slpeak In Colours 09-12 st-lbs 1.25L
st-1bs 1:12.07
n FI.ASH GORDON Trainer Mrs J Harrington Barrier 4
Jockey S Foley 133.0kg Prizemoney $33,351

4 year old b unknown

Sire Kodiac Dam Oasis Sunset
Breeder Unknown

Owners Ms Fiona Carmichael

Colours Purple, light green star, light green stars on sleeves, light green star on
cap

Race Details Track  Jockey
20f8 NAAS Sat20Jun20 5fCI1 Good S Foley
14 of 14 CURR  Fri12Jun20  6f CLHcp Good S Foley
10 of 12 CURR ~ Sat29Jun19 6f CL1 Good S Foley
30f10 NAAS Sun19Mayl9 6fCL1 Good S Foley
30f10 CURR Mon 6Mayl9 7fCL1 Soft S Foley
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Win Range 1207m W&P% 20-60

Career 5:1-0-2 12 Mths 3:0-1-0 1stUp 221-0-0  2nd Up 1:0-0-1
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 3:0-0-1 Soft 2:1-0-1 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 6:1-1-2  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:1-0-1 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Wgt Br. Winner

09—|(l))7 4 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-lbs L

st-1bs

10—|(l))0 6 10/1 Maid Of Spirit 08-09 st-Ibs 20.25L 1:11.86
st-lbs

09-00 5 81 SPeak In Colours 09-12 st-lbs 12.00L
st-Ibs 1:12.07

09—|(l))3 7 12/1 So Perfect 09-00 st-lbs 4.00L 1:10.46
st-1bs

09-03 6  15/2 Shelir 09-03 st-Ibs 1.25L 1:26.84

st-Ibs
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Race Details
UPL of 8 NAAS

20f11
70f9

4 0f 12
14 of 26

. [ SOUTHERN HORSE

5 year old b unknown
Sire Roman Ruler Dam Southern Beauty
Breeder Unknown

Barrier 2
Prizemoney $12,144
W&P% 33-56

Trainer J S Bolger
Jockey K J Manning 133.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Owners Zhang Yuesheng Career 9:3-2-0 12 Mths 5:0-1-0  1st Up 3:1-1-0  2nd Up 2:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, emerald green & white check sleeves, white cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-2-0 Soft 1:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 5:0-1-0  Dist 1:0-1-0 Track 1:0-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-1-0
Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
Sat 20Jun20  5fCI1 Good K J Manning 09-|(t))7 2 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-Ibs L
st-Ibs
NAAS  Mon 8Jun20 5f110y CL1 Good  KJ Manning 09-|(t))7 2 25/1 Sceptical 09-07 st-lbs 3.00L 1:03.81
st-Ibs
CURR  Fri9Augl9  6fCL1 Soft K'J Manning 09-|(t))7 4 7/11(31151§‘t2avus Weston 09-03 st-lbs 6.75L
st-Ibs 15
CURR  Sat29Jun19 6fCL1 Good  KJ Manning 09-|(t))7 6 14/1151%e0a7k In Colours 09-12 st-lbs 1.25L
st-Ibs 12
ROYA Sat22Junl9 6f CL2Hcp Good  KJ Manning 09-|(t))6 19 16/1 Cape Byron 09-09 st-lbs 5.50L 1:11.72
st-Ibs
(0 Trainer J P Murtagh Barrier 6
H URBAN BEAT Jockey B M Coen 133.0kg Prizemoney $141,435

5 year old b unknown

Sire Red Jazz Dam Closetocrazy

Breeder Unknown

Owners Fitzwilliam Racing

Colours Dark blue, beige disc, beige stars on sleeves, beige cap

Win Range 1006m - 1207m W&P% 31-54

Career 13:4-0-3 12 Mths 6:0-0-3  1st Up 5:2-0-1  2nd Up 4:2-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 4:0-0-1 Soft 5:2-0-0 Heavy 3:2-0-1
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 1:1-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 8 NAAS  Sat20Jun20 5fCI1 Good B M Coen 09]%7 6 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
30f13 DUND Fri1Novl9  6f CLHcp Synth S B Kelly 09#)3 8  3/1 Geological 08-12 st-Ibs 1.251 1:11.36
st-lbs
30f8 CURR Sun130ctl9 6fCL1 Heavy S Foley 09]%9 4 4/11|\{I6al7<e A Challenge 09-06 st-lbs 6.00L
st-lbs :16.
50f20 CURR Sat28Sepl9 5f CLHcp Soft B M Coen 10—|%1 3 13/21|\(/)I2all<e A Challenge 09-08 st-lbs 6.75L
st-lbs V2.
30f12 TIPP  Thu29Augl9 5fCL1 Good S Foley 09#)0 11 3/1 Nitro Boost 09-00 st-Ibs 1.50L
st-Ibs
n VERHOYEN Trainer M C Grassick Barrier 5
Jockey W J Lee 133.0kg Prizemoney $190,567
5 year old b unknown Win Range 1207m - 1265m W&P% 9-44
Sire Piccolo Dam Memory Lane
(B):Issgfsr Fgﬂlkgu?lgn&mseph E Keeling & E J Dwyer & Patrick Pearse Career 34:3-5-7 12 Mths 51-2-0  1st Up 41-0-1 2nd Up 40-1-0
Colours Emerald green, emerald green & yellow striped sleeves, yellow spots on Firm 0:0-0-0 Gfmd 121-3-3  Soft 12:1-1-3 Heavy 4:0-1-1
cap Jockey 15:2-2-4  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 8:0-1-4 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0
Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 8 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  5f Cl1 Good W/ Lee 09—|(l))7 5 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-lbs L
st-Ibs
20f12 CURR Sun130ctl9 6f CLHcp Heavy W) Lee 09—|(l))9 4 10/1 Miacomet 08-04 st-lbs L 1:18.14
st-Ibs
70f20 CURR Sat28Sepl9 5f CLHcp Soft W J Lee 09—|(l))5 20 9/11|\6I2all<e A Challenge 09-08 st-Ibs 7.00L
st-Ibs V2.
10f19 CURR Sat20Jull9  6f 63y CLHcp Good R P Cleary 08—|(l))4 8  14/1 Verhoyen 08-04 st-lbs 0.75L 1:14.37
st-Ibs
20f5 FAIR  Wed 17Jull9 7f CLHcp Good R CColgan 09—|(l))6 1 8/1 Katiymann 09-08 st-Ibs 0.50L 1:30.93
st-Ibs
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4 year old b unknown

Sire Rajj Dam Imitation

Breeder Unknown

Owners J R Scott

Colours Dark blue, emerald green seams, white cap, emerald green spots

Barrier 1
Prizemoney $16,985
W&P% 11-22

Trainer G M Lyons
Jockey G F Carroll 128.0kg
Win Range 1006m

Career 9:1-1-0 12 Mths 4:0-0-0 1st Up 3:0-1-0  2nd Up 2:1-0-0
Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 7:1-1-0 Soft 2:0-0-0 Heavy 0:0-0-0
Jockey 2:0-0-0  Dist 0:0-0-0 Track 2:0-0-0 Trk/Dst 0:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner
UPL of 8 NAAS  Sat 20Jun20  5f CI1 Good G F Carroll 09-|(t))2 1 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-Ibs L
st-lbs
40f18 CORK Sun1Sepl9 5fCLHcp Good  CT Keane 09]%)3 2 20/1 Mister Trader 08-08 st-lbs 0.25L 0:58.42
st-lbs
90f12 DOWN Fri26Jull9  5f CLHcp Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))5 11 16/1 Abstraction 08-11 st-lbs 4.50L 0:59.5
st-lbs
10 of 11 CURR  Fri 7Junl9  5f CLHcp Soft CT Keane 09-|(t))6 11 6/1 Nitro Boost 09-08 st-lbs 7.50L 1:00.64
st-Ibs
1of8 NAVA Sat18Mayl9 5f CLHcp Good  CT Keane 09-|(t))3 2 4/1 My Laureate 09-03 st-Ibs 4.75L 1:01.22
st-lbs
n RAPID REACTION Trainer J F Grogan Barrier 3
Jockey A J Slattery 128.0kg Prizemoney $102,646
5 year old ch unknown Win Range 1006m W&P% 8-25
Sire Shamardal Dam Bratislava
3;‘3,‘32?; JUF”'g‘rgg:n Career 24:2-3-1 12 Miths 10:0-1-2 1st Up 4:0-1-0  2nd Up 3:0-0-0
Colours Emerald green, red hoop, red sleeves, striped cap Firm 0:0-0-0 Good 10:2-2-0  Soft 9:0-0-1 Heavy 1.0-0-0
Jockey 16:2-2-2  Dist 1:0-0-0 Track 9:2-1-0 Trk/Dst 1:0-0-0

Race Details Track  Jockey Wgt Br. Winner

30f8 NAAS Sat20Jun20 5fCl1 Good  AJSlattery  09-02 3 Make A Challenge 09-10 st-lbs L
70f11 NAAS Mon 8Jun20 5f110y CL1 Good A Slattery Sglgi 10 50/1 Sceptical 09-07 st-Ibs 5.75L 1:03.81
110f13 DUND Fri180ctl9 5fCL1 Synth A J Slattery Sglgg 9 33/1 Dr Simpson 08-04 st-lbs 5.25L 0:58.36
150f 20 CURR  Sat 28Sepl9  5f CLHcp Soft P A Harnett (E%:lii 9 25/11|}(/)I2§I1<e A Challenge 09-08 st-Ibs 12.75L
20f12 TIPP  Thu29Augl9 5fCL1 Good A Slattery 2?& 12 16/1 Nitro Boost 09-00 st-Ibs L
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